
Machine Aquatics (PV-MACH)
204-D Mill Street, Vienna, VA 22180

Meet Entry Report

Meet: 39th Black History Swim Meet (Location: Takoma Aquatic Center 300 Van Buren Street NW Washington, DC 20012)
Date: 02/13/2026 - 02/15/2026 (Ageup Date: 02/13/2026)

Abdelwahab, Kareem T (16)
# 6J Male 15 & Over 500 Free 5:35.13Y

# 14B Boy 15 & Over 50 Free 24.11Y

# 16B Boy 15 & Over 100 Back 1:00.41Y

# 46B Boy 15 & Over 100 Free 53.02Y

# 50B Boy 15 & Over 100 Fly 1:00.14Y

Abdelwahab, Omar none (9)
# 26B Boy 9-10 100 Medley 1:44.67Y

# 28B Boy 9-10 50 Free 37.87Y

# 34B Boy 9-10 100 Back 1:39.91Y

# 56B Boy 9-10 50 Fly 45.48Y

# 60B Boy 9-10 50 Back 44.46Y

# 62B Boy 9-10 100 Free 1:32.07Y

Abney, Jake Gregory (17)
# 6J Male 15 & Over 500 Free 5:01.69Y

# 12B Boy 15 & Over 200 Medley 2:12.69Y

# 14B Boy 15 & Over 50 Free 24.78Y

# 16B Boy 15 & Over 100 Back 1:02.10Y

# 44B Boy 15 & Over 200 Back 2:13.78Y

# 46B Boy 15 & Over 100 Free 55.28Y

Abney, Luke Gregory (17)
# 6J Male 15 & Over 500 Free 4:45.79Y

# 14B Boy 15 & Over 50 Free 23.61Y

# 16B Boy 15 & Over 100 Back 57.64Y

# 18B Boy 15 & Over 200 Free 1:48.63Y

# 46B Boy 15 & Over 100 Free 51.29Y

# 50B Boy 15 & Over 100 Fly 56.84Y

Adams, Ashleigh Joy (10)
# 25B Girl 9-10 100 Medley 1:42.87Y

# 27B Girl 9-10 50 Free 43.62Y

# 29B Girl 9-10 100 Breast 1:55.70Y

Adams, Christian James (14)
# 6H Male 13-14 500 Free 6:00.38Y

# 12A Boy 13-14 200 Medley 2:15.93Y

# 14A Boy 13-14 50 Free 25.13Y

# 20A Boy 13-14 100 Breast 1:53.96Y

# 46A Boy 13-14 100 Free 53.25Y

# 50A Boy 13-14 100 Fly 1:09.91Y

Adams, Daniella Marie (13)
# 11A Girl 13-14 200 Medley 2:53.26Y

# 13A Girl 13-14 50 Free 30.04Y

Alexandrova-Bailey, Maria Michaelova (12)
# 4E Female 11-12 200 Fly 2:38.36Y

# 6E Female 11-12 500 Free 6:02.27Y

# 27C Girl 11-12 50 Free 29.11Y

# 31C Girl 11-12 100 Fly 1:12.25Y

# 33C Girl 11-12 100 Back 1:11.94Y

# 55C Girl 11-12 50 Fly 32.17Y

# 59C Girl 11-12 50 Back 37.64Y

# 61C Girl 11-12 100 Free 1:01.71Y

Alexandrova-Bailey, Sophia Michaelova (12)
# 3E Female 11-12 200 Breast 2:46.98Y

# 5E Female 11-12 200 Back 2:21.12Y

# 27C Girl 11-12 50 Free 26.12Y

# 29C Girl 11-12 100 Breast 1:13.24Y

# 33C Girl 11-12 100 Back 1:02.40Y

# 57C Girl 11-12 200 Free 2:02.62Y

# 61C Girl 11-12 100 Free 56.60Y

# 63C Girl 11-12 50 Breast 33.27Y

Amodio, Gia Joan (11)
# 1E Female 11-12 200 Medley 3:01.64Y

# 25C Girl 11-12 100 Medley 1:25.00Y

# 27C Girl 11-12 50 Free 32.18Y

# 31C Girl 11-12 100 Fly 1:22.31Y

# 55C Girl 11-12 50 Fly 33.75Y

# 57C Girl 11-12 200 Free 2:38.26Y

# 61C Girl 11-12 100 Free 1:13.09Y

Argueta, Eliana Nicole (12)
# 27C Girl 11-12 50 Free 32.25Y

# 29C Girl 11-12 100 Breast 1:31.99Y

# 33C Girl 11-12 100 Back 1:16.94Y

# 57C Girl 11-12 200 Free 2:27.85Y

# 59C Girl 11-12 50 Back 36.17Y

# 61C Girl 11-12 100 Free 1:09.18Y

Ashworth, Hunter Owen (10)
# 26B Boy 9-10 100 Medley 1:34.32Y

# 28B Boy 9-10 50 Free 32.85Y

# 34B Boy 9-10 100 Back 1:33.07Y

# 58B Boy 9-10 200 Free 2:50.28Y

# 60B Boy 9-10 50 Back 41.54Y

# 62B Boy 9-10 100 Free 1:14.33Y

Babcock, Alexandra Rose (14)
# 6G Female 13-14 500 Free 6:13.89Y

# 11A Girl 13-14 200 Medley 2:38.95Y

# 15A Girl 13-14 100 Back 1:15.60Y

# 17A Girl 13-14 200 Free 2:23.42Y

Baden-Mayer Benschoter, Sherwood Allen
(13)
# 6H Male 13-14 500 Free 5:46.89Y



# 12A Boy 13-14 200 Medley 2:33.29Y

# 14A Boy 13-14 50 Free 27.32Y

# 20A Boy 13-14 100 Breast 1:16.99Y

# 46A Boy 13-14 100 Free 1:01.18Y

# 50A Boy 13-14 100 Fly 1:09.50Y

Bamberger, Elizabeth Kate (13)
# 13A Girl 13-14 50 Free 29.18Y

# 15A Girl 13-14 100 Back 1:10.06Y

# 19A Girl 13-14 100 Breast 1:23.11Y

Barakat, Dana H (15)
# 6I Female 15 & Over 500 Free 5:32.76Y

# 13B Girl 15 & Over 50 Free 27.33Y

# 15B Girl 15 & Over 100 Back 1:06.66Y

# 17B Girl 15 & Over 200 Free 2:05.51Y

# 43B Girl 15 & Over 200 Back 2:22.65Y

# 45B Girl 15 & Over 100 Free 58.80Y

Barakat, Seleem H (12)
# 28C Boy 11-12 50 Free 31.44Y

# 32C Boy 11-12 100 Fly 1:21.31Y

# 34C Boy 11-12 100 Back 1:16.73Y

# 56C Boy 11-12 50 Fly 35.61Y

# 58C Boy 11-12 200 Free 2:33.89Y

# 60C Boy 11-12 50 Back 35.74Y

Barclay, Kate Alexandra (17)
# 13B Girl 15 & Over 50 Free 26.13Y

# 15B Girl 15 & Over 100 Back 1:04.97Y

# 17B Girl 15 & Over 200 Free 2:09.20Y

Bayne, Paisley Jade (12)
# 25C Girl 11-12 100 Medley 1:19.69Y

# 27C Girl 11-12 50 Free 31.76Y

# 29C Girl 11-12 100 Breast 1:23.92Y

# 59C Girl 11-12 50 Back 38.15Y

# 61C Girl 11-12 100 Free 1:12.27Y

# 63C Girl 11-12 50 Breast 39.27Y

Bayona, Jimena P (17)
# 4I Female 15 & Over 200 Fly 2:35.59Y

# 11B Girl 15 & Over 200 Medley 2:29.88Y

# 15B Girl 15 & Over 100 Back 1:08.20Y

# 19B Girl 15 & Over 100 Breast 1:20.53Y

# 45B Girl 15 & Over 100 Free 1:02.79Y

# 47B Girl 15 & Over 200 Breast 2:56.02Y

Bayona, Laura A (15)
# 4I Female 15 & Over 200 Fly 2:22.23Y

# 11B Girl 15 & Over 200 Medley 2:24.42Y

# 17B Girl 15 & Over 200 Free 2:11.29Y

# 19B Girl 15 & Over 100 Breast 1:19.46Y

# 45B Girl 15 & Over 100 Free 59.49Y

# 47B Girl 15 & Over 200 Breast 2:44.82Y

# 49B Girl 15 & Over 100 Fly 1:03.99Y

Behera, Shreyansh (15)

# 4J Male 15 & Over 200 Fly 2:07.81Y

# 12B Boy 15 & Over 200 Medley 2:14.44Y

# 16B Boy 15 & Over 100 Back 1:03.84Y

# 18B Boy 15 & Over 200 Free 1:58.60Y

# 44B Boy 15 & Over 200 Back 2:13.36Y

# 46B Boy 15 & Over 100 Free 54.05Y

# 50B Boy 15 & Over 100 Fly 56.42Y

Bell, Addison Conway (15)
# 45B Girl 15 & Over 100 Free 1:03.45Y

Bell, Olivia Jean (16)
# 45B Girl 15 & Over 100 Free 1:01.00Y

Bembridge, Benjamin Anthony (10)
# 28B Boy 9-10 50 Free 35.22Y

# 34B Boy 9-10 100 Back 1:30.38Y

# 60B Boy 9-10 50 Back 42.02Y

# 62B Boy 9-10 100 Free 1:30.32Y

Berg, Naomi Judith (10)
# 29B Girl 9-10 100 Breast 1:54.02Y

# 33B Girl 9-10 100 Back 1:45.63Y

# 61B Girl 9-10 100 Free 1:21.52Y

# 63B Girl 9-10 50 Breast 53.33Y

Blachere, Corinne Samantha (17)
# 6I Female 15 & Over 500 Free 5:17.55Y

# 17B Girl 15 & Over 200 Free 1:58.86Y

# 19B Girl 15 & Over 100 Breast 1:09.28Y

# 45B Girl 15 & Over 100 Free 56.48Y

# 47B Girl 15 & Over 200 Breast 2:31.25Y

Bland, Penelope Rose (13)
# 6G Female 13-14 500 Free 6:50.01Y

# 13A Girl 13-14 50 Free 28.88Y

# 15A Girl 13-14 100 Back 1:14.12Y

# 17A Girl 13-14 200 Free 2:22.68Y

# 43A Girl 13-14 200 Back 2:36.18Y

# 45A Girl 13-14 100 Free 1:04.91Y

# 47A Girl 13-14 200 Breast 3:01.74Y

Blayney, Finn Mason (8)
# 26A Boy 8 & Under 100 Medley B 1:43.37Y

# 28A Boy 8 & Under 50 Free 37.96Y

# 60A Boy 8 & Under 50 Back 47.44Y

# 62A Boy 8 & Under 100 Free B 1:28.80Y

# 64A Boy 8 & Under 50 Breast B 58.22Y

Blayney, Kyla R (10)
# 4C Female 9-10 200 Fly 2:58.77Y

# 6C Female 9-10 500 Free 6:37.45Y

# 25B Girl 9-10 100 Medley 1:19.14Y

# 27B Girl 9-10 50 Free 31.17Y

# 33B Girl 9-10 100 Back 1:15.89Y

# 55B Girl 9-10 50 Fly 34.26Y

# 59B Girl 9-10 50 Back 34.79Y

# 61B Girl 9-10 100 Free 1:08.30Y



Borlinghaus, Mia (12)
# 27C Girl 11-12 50 Free 31.31Y

# 33C Girl 11-12 100 Back 1:22.39Y

# 55C Girl 11-12 50 Fly 35.21Y

# 57C Girl 11-12 200 Free 2:40.77Y

# 61C Girl 11-12 100 Free 1:08.94Y

Bowman, Paige (15)
# 6I Female 15 & Over 500 Free 5:25.94Y

# 43B Girl 15 & Over 200 Back 2:34.36Y

# 45B Girl 15 & Over 100 Free 55.41Y

# 49B Girl 15 & Over 100 Fly 1:05.55Y

Brabender, Brooklyn Mary (14)
# 13A Girl 13-14 50 Free 29.09Y

# 15A Girl 13-14 100 Back B 1:17.85Y

# 45A Girl 13-14 100 Free 1:05.94Y

# 49A Girl 13-14 100 Fly B 1:19.25Y

Branham, Conor James (17)
# 14B Boy 15 & Over 50 Free 25.33Y

# 16B Boy 15 & Over 100 Back 1:03.08Y

# 18B Boy 15 & Over 200 Free 2:00.17Y

# 44B Boy 15 & Over 200 Back 2:18.52Y

# 46B Boy 15 & Over 100 Free 54.57Y

# 50B Boy 15 & Over 100 Fly 1:06.08Y

Branham, Maeve Elizabeth (13)
# 13A Girl 13-14 50 Free 28.88Y

# 15A Girl 13-14 100 Back 1:12.77Y

# 17A Girl 13-14 200 Free 2:18.57Y

# 43A Girl 13-14 200 Back 2:32.66Y

# 45A Girl 13-14 100 Free 1:04.04Y

# 47A Girl 13-14 200 Breast 3:05.72Y

Bravery, Samantha Mackenzie (12)
# 3E Female 11-12 200 Breast 2:55.49Y

# 5E Female 11-12 200 Back 2:23.90Y

# 27C Girl 11-12 50 Free 27.00Y

# 33C Girl 11-12 100 Back 1:06.15Y

# 57C Girl 11-12 200 Free 2:11.10Y

# 61C Girl 11-12 100 Free 59.63Y

# 63C Girl 11-12 50 Breast 34.50Y

Broderick, Sophie Grace (14)
# 13A Girl 13-14 50 Free 26.89Y

# 15A Girl 13-14 100 Back 1:05.04Y

# 17A Girl 13-14 200 Free 2:16.04Y

# 45A Girl 13-14 100 Free 1:00.13Y

# 49A Girl 13-14 100 Fly 1:07.83Y

Brown, Avery Estes (12)
# 28C Boy 11-12 50 Free 31.43Y

# 30C Boy 11-12 100 Breast 1:31.47Y

# 34C Boy 11-12 100 Back 1:21.48Y

# 58C Boy 11-12 200 Free 2:34.17Y

# 62C Boy 11-12 100 Free 1:10.38Y

Brown, Josephine Grace (15)
# 6I Female 15 & Over 500 Free 6:15.32Y

# 13B Girl 15 & Over 50 Free 28.88Y

# 15B Girl 15 & Over 100 Back 1:13.79Y

# 19B Girl 15 & Over 100 Breast 1:20.16Y

# 45B Girl 15 & Over 100 Free 1:03.53Y

# 47B Girl 15 & Over 200 Breast 2:56.79Y

Brown, Max Royston (12)
# 1F Male 11-12 200 Medley 2:50.79Y

# 6F Male 11-12 500 Free 6:48.70Y

# 26C Boy 11-12 100 Medley 1:16.68Y

# 28C Boy 11-12 50 Free 31.71Y

# 32C Boy 11-12 100 Fly 1:21.37Y

# 56C Boy 11-12 50 Fly 33.62Y

# 58C Boy 11-12 200 Free 2:28.78Y

# 62C Boy 11-12 100 Free 1:08.38Y

Brunino, Sebastiano Thomas (16)
# 14B Boy 15 & Over 50 Free 26.86Y

# 16B Boy 15 & Over 100 Back 1:07.47Y

# 20B Boy 15 & Over 100 Breast 1:16.81Y

# 46B Boy 15 & Over 100 Free 59.29Y

Bui, Emma Thanh Tam (15)
# 2C Female 15 & Over 400 Medley 5:00.85Y

# 11B Girl 15 & Over 200 Medley 2:16.17Y

# 17B Girl 15 & Over 200 Free 2:00.38Y

# 43B Girl 15 & Over 200 Back 2:17.34Y

# 49B Girl 15 & Over 100 Fly 1:01.20Y

Bui, James Minh Tuan (11)
# 26C Boy 11-12 100 Medley 1:10.27Y

# 32C Boy 11-12 100 Fly 1:15.93Y

# 34C Boy 11-12 100 Back 1:21.90Y

# 56C Boy 11-12 50 Fly 32.87Y

# 60C Boy 11-12 50 Back 34.28Y

# 64C Boy 11-12 50 Breast 35.35Y

Bushby, Alexis Victoria (13)
# 13A Girl 13-14 50 Free 27.81Y

# 15A Girl 13-14 100 Back 1:10.38Y

# 17A Girl 13-14 200 Free 2:16.07Y

# 45A Girl 13-14 100 Free 1:01.46Y

Carter, Thomas Ellis (16)
# 4J Male 15 & Over 200 Fly 2:12.25Y

# 44B Boy 15 & Over 200 Back 2:10.74Y

# 46B Boy 15 & Over 100 Free 53.38Y

# 50B Boy 15 & Over 100 Fly 57.20Y

Charpentier, Alma Jeanne (12)
# 33C Girl 11-12 100 Back 1:25.83Y

# 59C Girl 11-12 50 Back 38.74Y

Chiranjeevi, Aadi (14)
# 6H Male 13-14 500 Free 5:37.05Y

# 12A Boy 13-14 200 Medley 2:16.55Y



# 14A Boy 13-14 50 Free 24.09Y

# 18A Boy 13-14 200 Free 2:01.75Y

# 46A Boy 13-14 100 Free 52.83Y

# 50A Boy 13-14 100 Fly 59.16Y

Choi, Kylie Victoria (12)
# 3E Female 11-12 200 Breast 2:51.42Y

# 6E Female 11-12 500 Free 6:07.13Y

# 27C Girl 11-12 50 Free 28.03Y

# 29C Girl 11-12 100 Breast 1:20.54Y

# 33C Girl 11-12 100 Back 1:12.91Y

# 57C Girl 11-12 200 Free 2:13.27Y

# 61C Girl 11-12 100 Free 1:00.83Y

# 63C Girl 11-12 50 Breast 37.55Y

Cleary, Jack Colligan (9)
# 26B Boy 9-10 100 Medley 1:39.54Y

# 28B Boy 9-10 50 Free 37.27Y

# 34B Boy 9-10 100 Back 1:29.22Y

Cleaver, Katelyn Ann (15)
# 11B Girl 15 & Over 200 Medley 2:33.40Y

# 13B Girl 15 & Over 50 Free 27.72Y

# 15B Girl 15 & Over 100 Back 1:09.99Y

Clemans, Andrew Jason (10)
# 1D Male 9-10 200 Medley 2:58.12Y

# 6D Male 9-10 500 Free 7:02.55Y

# 26B Boy 9-10 100 Medley 1:22.06Y

# 30B Boy 9-10 100 Breast 1:34.45Y

# 34B Boy 9-10 100 Back 1:22.59Y

# 56B Boy 9-10 50 Fly 33.72Y

# 62B Boy 9-10 100 Free 1:13.44Y

Clemans, Kara Dianne (12)
# 1E Female 11-12 200 Medley 2:33.10Y

# 6E Female 11-12 500 Free 6:05.63Y

# 25C Girl 11-12 100 Medley 1:07.98Y

# 27C Girl 11-12 50 Free 26.88Y

# 31C Girl 11-12 100 Fly 1:11.70Y

# 55C Girl 11-12 50 Fly 30.17Y

# 61C Girl 11-12 100 Free 59.77Y

Cobbler, Adelyn Gray (14)
# 13A Girl 13-14 50 Free 28.48Y

# 19A Girl 13-14 100 Breast 1:18.27Y

# 45A Girl 13-14 100 Free 1:03.61Y

# 47A Girl 13-14 200 Breast 2:49.87Y

Conrad, Addie D (15)
# 4I Female 15 & Over 200 Fly 2:08.56Y

# 11B Girl 15 & Over 200 Medley 2:24.26Y

# 13B Girl 15 & Over 50 Free 26.57Y

# 17B Girl 15 & Over 200 Free 2:00.72Y

# 43B Girl 15 & Over 200 Back 2:13.40Y

# 45B Girl 15 & Over 100 Free 56.35Y

# 49B Girl 15 & Over 100 Fly 59.19Y

Cook, Meara Kelly (12)
# 25C Girl 11-12 100 Medley 1:24.66Y

# 27C Girl 11-12 50 Free 33.28Y

# 31C Girl 11-12 100 Fly 1:24.56Y

# 55C Girl 11-12 50 Fly 36.07Y

# 61C Girl 11-12 100 Free 1:13.62Y

Cornell, Andrew David (14)
# 12A Boy 13-14 200 Medley 2:17.31Y

# 16A Boy 13-14 100 Back 1:01.43Y

# 20A Boy 13-14 100 Breast 1:06.66Y

# 44A Boy 13-14 200 Back 2:15.30Y

# 48A Boy 13-14 200 Breast 2:25.14Y

Cornell, Rebecca Becca (17)
# 13B Girl 15 & Over 50 Free 28.18Y

# 15B Girl 15 & Over 100 Back 1:10.48Y

# 19B Girl 15 & Over 100 Breast 1:23.72Y

# 45B Girl 15 & Over 100 Free 1:03.07Y

# 47B Girl 15 & Over 200 Breast 3:00.46Y

Couzens, Liam James (12)
# 3F Male 11-12 200 Breast 3:00.57Y

# 26C Boy 11-12 100 Medley 1:13.55Y

# 28C Boy 11-12 50 Free 27.50Y

# 32C Boy 11-12 100 Fly 1:16.09Y

# 56C Boy 11-12 50 Fly 33.38Y

# 58C Boy 11-12 200 Free 2:16.78Y

# 62C Boy 11-12 100 Free 59.36Y

Daniel, Aman A (14)
# 4H Male 13-14 200 Fly 2:17.38Y

# 14A Boy 13-14 50 Free 25.37Y

# 18A Boy 13-14 200 Free 2:15.17Y

# 20A Boy 13-14 100 Breast 1:12.41Y

# 46A Boy 13-14 100 Free 56.94Y

# 48A Boy 13-14 200 Breast 2:32.49Y

# 50A Boy 13-14 100 Fly 1:00.40Y

Daniel, Blen A (15)
# 11B Girl 15 & Over 200 Medley 2:43.90Y

# 17B Girl 15 & Over 200 Free 2:22.04Y

# 19B Girl 15 & Over 100 Breast 1:24.87Y

# 43B Girl 15 & Over 200 Back 2:38.24Y

# 45B Girl 15 & Over 100 Free 1:04.22Y

# 47B Girl 15 & Over 200 Breast 3:05.63Y

Daniels, Sophia Alexandra (12)
# 25C Girl 11-12 100 Medley 1:15.03Y

# 27C Girl 11-12 50 Free 28.95Y

# 29C Girl 11-12 100 Breast 1:26.73Y

# 55C Girl 11-12 50 Fly 31.76Y

# 61C Girl 11-12 100 Free 1:05.14Y

# 63C Girl 11-12 50 Breast 38.11Y

Daniels, Victoria Kinsley (15)
# 11B Girl 15 & Over 200 Medley 2:30.23Y

# 13B Girl 15 & Over 50 Free 27.61Y

# 17B Girl 15 & Over 200 Free 2:14.42Y



# 43B Girl 15 & Over 200 Back 2:22.73Y

# 45B Girl 15 & Over 100 Free 1:00.47Y

Dao, Evan Michael (9)
# 28B Boy 9-10 50 Free 44.69Y

# 34B Boy 9-10 100 Back 1:47.87Y

# 56B Boy 9-10 50 Fly 49.12Y

# 60B Boy 9-10 50 Back 47.82Y

Dastur, Scarlet LaRue (11)
# 27C Girl 11-12 50 Free 32.02Y

# 33C Girl 11-12 100 Back 1:21.13Y

# 55C Girl 11-12 50 Fly 36.21Y

# 59C Girl 11-12 50 Back 37.64Y

# 61C Girl 11-12 100 Free 1:11.08Y

Dawley, Evelyn Carol (10)
# 25B Girl 9-10 100 Medley 1:39.84Y

# 27B Girl 9-10 50 Free 39.31Y

# 59B Girl 9-10 50 Back 43.99Y

# 63B Girl 9-10 50 Breast 50.72Y

Dawson, John T (17)
# 6J Male 15 & Over 500 Free 4:52.05Y

# 12B Boy 15 & Over 200 Medley 2:07.75Y

# 14B Boy 15 & Over 50 Free 22.30Y

# 16B Boy 15 & Over 100 Back 56.89Y

# 44B Boy 15 & Over 200 Back 2:09.82Y

DeLuke, Ethan T (12)
# 1F Male 11-12 200 Medley 2:36.23Y

# 3F Male 11-12 200 Breast 2:52.59Y

# 26C Boy 11-12 100 Medley 1:13.23Y

# 30C Boy 11-12 100 Breast 1:17.27Y

# 56C Boy 11-12 50 Fly 33.90Y

# 60C Boy 11-12 50 Back 33.86Y

# 64C Boy 11-12 50 Breast 34.19Y

Dessouky, James Patrick (12)
# 28C Boy 11-12 50 Free 31.32Y

# 56C Boy 11-12 50 Fly 35.74Y

Detrisac, Ainsley Marie (10)
# 1C Female 9-10 200 Medley 3:06.04Y

# 25B Girl 9-10 100 Medley 1:32.37Y

# 29B Girl 9-10 100 Breast 1:34.16Y

# 33B Girl 9-10 100 Back 1:29.88Y

# 55B Girl 9-10 50 Fly 41.50Y

# 59B Girl 9-10 50 Back 43.77Y

# 61B Girl 9-10 100 Free 1:21.22Y

Detrisac, Marissa Renee (15)
# 45B Girl 15 & Over 100 Free 58.37Y

# 47B Girl 15 & Over 200 Breast 2:35.62Y

# 49B Girl 15 & Over 100 Fly 1:09.57Y

DiMonte, Ariana (13)
# 6G Female 13-14 500 Free 6:01.86Y

# 13A Girl 13-14 50 Free 27.70Y

# 15A Girl 13-14 100 Back 1:09.46Y

# 17A Girl 13-14 200 Free 2:17.59Y

# 45A Girl 13-14 100 Free 1:00.26Y

# 49A Girl 13-14 100 Fly 1:15.90Y

Eaton, Bryce G (14)
# 14A Boy 13-14 50 Free 24.48Y

# 20A Boy 13-14 100 Breast 1:05.69Y

# 46A Boy 13-14 100 Free 53.47Y

# 48A Boy 13-14 200 Breast 2:23.46Y

Ebaugh, Annabelle Leigh (15)
# 11B Girl 15 & Over 200 Medley 2:36.49Y

# 13B Girl 15 & Over 50 Free 28.09Y

# 19B Girl 15 & Over 100 Breast 1:14.03Y

Edwards, Henry Lowell (13)
# 14A Boy 13-14 50 Free 26.77Y

# 16A Boy 13-14 100 Back 1:01.79Y

# 18A Boy 13-14 200 Free 2:06.42Y

# 44A Boy 13-14 200 Back 2:16.23Y

# 46A Boy 13-14 100 Free 57.41Y

# 50A Boy 13-14 100 Fly 1:06.96Y

Edwards, Sophia Claire (14)
# 6G Female 13-14 500 Free 5:54.89Y

# 15A Girl 13-14 100 Back 1:01.87Y

# 17A Girl 13-14 200 Free 2:07.29Y

# 43A Girl 13-14 200 Back 2:11.92Y

# 45A Girl 13-14 100 Free 58.06Y

# 49A Girl 13-14 100 Fly 1:03.59Y

Elghoul, Fayrouz Mohammed (11)
# 27C Girl 11-12 50 Free 32.90Y

# 29C Girl 11-12 100 Breast 1:36.20Y

# 33C Girl 11-12 100 Back 1:25.25Y

# 57C Girl 11-12 200 Free B 2:49.36Y

# 61C Girl 11-12 100 Free 1:13.13Y

# 63C Girl 11-12 50 Breast B 44.18Y

Em, Sophie Quynh Anh (12)
# 3E Female 11-12 200 Breast 3:12.64Y

# 27C Girl 11-12 50 Free 32.25Y

# 29C Girl 11-12 100 Breast 1:29.19Y

# 57C Girl 11-12 200 Free 2:37.49Y

# 61C Girl 11-12 100 Free 1:11.81Y

# 63C Girl 11-12 50 Breast 41.19Y

Ervin, Allison Elizabeth (14)
# 11A Girl 13-14 200 Medley 2:31.20Y

# 13A Girl 13-14 50 Free 29.78Y

# 15A Girl 13-14 100 Back 1:14.82Y

# 45A Girl 13-14 100 Free 1:03.55Y

# 47A Girl 13-14 200 Breast 2:53.32Y

# 49A Girl 13-14 100 Fly 1:09.45Y

Ervin, Zachary Thomas (9)



# 56B Boy 9-10 50 Fly 44.89Y

# 60B Boy 9-10 50 Back 43.13Y

# 64B Boy 9-10 50 Breast 50.30Y

Falkofske, Ellis Burton (14)
# 12A Boy 13-14 200 Medley 2:30.71Y

# 14A Boy 13-14 50 Free 26.99Y

# 20A Boy 13-14 100 Breast 1:13.90Y

# 46A Boy 13-14 100 Free 1:03.97Y

# 48A Boy 13-14 200 Breast 2:42.10Y

# 50A Boy 13-14 100 Fly 1:16.66Y

Falzone, Lily Aila (15)
# 13B Girl 15 & Over 50 Free 30.46Y

# 17B Girl 15 & Over 200 Free 2:30.32Y

# 19B Girl 15 & Over 100 Breast 1:24.57Y

Faustini, Nina Mirella (17)
# 4I Female 15 & Over 200 Fly 2:21.04Y

# 11B Girl 15 & Over 200 Medley 2:25.49Y

# 13B Girl 15 & Over 50 Free 27.17Y

# 17B Girl 15 & Over 200 Free 2:06.42Y

# 45B Girl 15 & Over 100 Free 57.81Y

# 49B Girl 15 & Over 100 Fly 1:03.46Y

Fehr, Audrey (12)
# 1E Female 11-12 200 Medley 2:30.25Y

# 4E Female 11-12 200 Fly 2:37.65Y

# 6E Female 11-12 500 Free 6:02.09Y

# 25C Girl 11-12 100 Medley 1:09.04Y

# 31C Girl 11-12 100 Fly 1:09.75Y

# 55C Girl 11-12 50 Fly 32.58Y

# 57C Girl 11-12 200 Free 2:08.98Y

# 63C Girl 11-12 50 Breast 37.63Y

Feldhousen, Eleanor Jean (14)
# 2A Female 13-14 400 Medley 5:41.25Y

# 11A Girl 13-14 200 Medley 2:38.28Y

# 13A Girl 13-14 50 Free 28.15Y

# 17A Girl 13-14 200 Free 2:15.81Y

# 45A Girl 13-14 100 Free 1:02.20Y

# 47A Girl 13-14 200 Breast 3:01.08Y

Feldhousen, Jonas Walter (12)
# 28C Boy 11-12 50 Free 32.35Y

# 30C Boy 11-12 100 Breast 1:29.19Y

Fiala, Caraline Jean (12)
# 1E Female 11-12 200 Medley 2:35.56Y

# 5E Female 11-12 200 Back 2:27.92Y

# 25C Girl 11-12 100 Medley 1:10.91Y

# 27C Girl 11-12 50 Free 28.69Y

# 31C Girl 11-12 100 Fly 1:14.98Y

# 55C Girl 11-12 50 Fly 32.22Y

# 57C Girl 11-12 200 Free 2:20.01Y

# 63C Girl 11-12 50 Breast 34.95Y

Finberg, Matthias Scarritt (17)

# 4J Male 15 & Over 200 Fly 2:13.49Y

# 44B Boy 15 & Over 200 Back 2:07.72Y

# 46B Boy 15 & Over 100 Free 48.70Y

# 50B Boy 15 & Over 100 Fly 54.25Y

Fletcher, Aiden Caleb (12)
# 28C Boy 11-12 50 Free 27.91Y

# 32C Boy 11-12 100 Fly 1:18.01Y

# 56C Boy 11-12 50 Fly 31.02Y

# 58C Boy 11-12 200 Free 2:19.18Y

# 62C Boy 11-12 100 Free 1:00.64Y

Flores, Adrianna Ayala (14)
# 43A Girl 13-14 200 Back 2:15.52Y

# 47A Girl 13-14 200 Breast 2:41.23Y

Ford, Brendan Sparks (17)
# 14B Boy 15 & Over 50 Free 24.17Y

# 16B Boy 15 & Over 100 Back 59.72Y

# 18B Boy 15 & Over 200 Free 1:52.68Y

# 44B Boy 15 & Over 200 Back 2:06.38Y

# 46B Boy 15 & Over 100 Free 51.60Y

# 50B Boy 15 & Over 100 Fly 1:02.60Y

Ford, Lucas Waterlow (16)
# 12B Boy 15 & Over 200 Medley 2:26.00Y

# 14B Boy 15 & Over 50 Free 22.99Y

# 18B Boy 15 & Over 200 Free 1:58.40Y

# 46B Boy 15 & Over 100 Free 50.66Y

# 50B Boy 15 & Over 100 Fly 52.79Y

Franklin, Emha Rene (14)
# 13A Girl 13-14 50 Free 28.66Y

# 15A Girl 13-14 100 Back 1:09.44Y

# 19A Girl 13-14 100 Breast 1:27.49Y

Freihage, Caleb Kai (15)
# 14B Boy 15 & Over 50 Free 26.77Y

# 16B Boy 15 & Over 100 Back 1:02.53Y

# 18B Boy 15 & Over 200 Free 2:07.26Y

# 46B Boy 15 & Over 100 Free 58.02Y

Fry, James Madden (12)
# 1F Male 11-12 200 Medley 2:47.45Y

# 3F Male 11-12 200 Breast 3:00.39Y

Gaddi, Ryan Jacob (14)
# 12A Boy 13-14 200 Medley 2:18.64Y

# 16A Boy 13-14 100 Back 1:01.26Y

# 18A Boy 13-14 200 Free 2:01.51Y

# 44A Boy 13-14 200 Back 2:12.85Y

# 46A Boy 13-14 100 Free 59.18Y

# 50A Boy 13-14 100 Fly 1:04.43Y

Gallagher, Gabrielle Lynn (15)
# 6I Female 15 & Over 500 Free 5:52.20Y

# 13B Girl 15 & Over 50 Free 25.13Y

# 15B Girl 15 & Over 100 Back 1:12.52Y



# 19B Girl 15 & Over 100 Breast 1:11.81Y

# 45B Girl 15 & Over 100 Free 56.25Y

# 47B Girl 15 & Over 200 Breast 2:41.39Y

# 49B Girl 15 & Over 100 Fly 1:10.52Y

Gallagher, Lilah Teresa (15)
# 6I Female 15 & Over 500 Free 5:44.98Y

# 11B Girl 15 & Over 200 Medley 2:19.06Y

# 13B Girl 15 & Over 50 Free 25.62Y

# 19B Girl 15 & Over 100 Breast 1:08.15Y

# 45B Girl 15 & Over 100 Free 58.48Y

# 47B Girl 15 & Over 200 Breast 2:28.33Y

# 49B Girl 15 & Over 100 Fly 1:03.67Y

Gareau, Mirabelle Fiona (15)
# 2C Female 15 & Over 400 Medley 4:40.26Y

# 11B Girl 15 & Over 200 Medley 2:10.89Y

# 15B Girl 15 & Over 100 Back 1:06.04Y

# 45B Girl 15 & Over 100 Free 56.97Y

# 49B Girl 15 & Over 100 Fly 1:02.10Y

Gemberling, Olivia B (14)
# 6G Female 13-14 500 Free 6:19.38Y

# 13A Girl 13-14 50 Free 29.65Y

# 17A Girl 13-14 200 Free 2:19.49Y

# 19A Girl 13-14 100 Breast 1:21.74Y

# 45A Girl 13-14 100 Free 1:05.11Y

# 47A Girl 13-14 200 Breast 2:51.62Y

Giguere, Madison Avery (9)
# 25B Girl 9-10 100 Medley 1:30.68Y

# 27B Girl 9-10 50 Free 35.69Y

# 29B Girl 9-10 100 Breast 1:50.74Y

# 59B Girl 9-10 50 Back 41.01Y

# 61B Girl 9-10 100 Free 1:23.29Y

# 63B Girl 9-10 50 Breast 50.32Y

Gilbertson, Serafina Rhys (14)
# 6G Female 13-14 500 Free 5:57.98Y

# 13A Girl 13-14 50 Free 26.94Y

# 15A Girl 13-14 100 Back 1:08.12Y

# 17A Girl 13-14 200 Free 2:14.91Y

# 43A Girl 13-14 200 Back 2:27.76Y

# 45A Girl 13-14 100 Free 59.18Y

# 49A Girl 13-14 100 Fly 1:05.77Y

Gilmore, Emma Rose (14)
# 6G Female 13-14 500 Free 6:02.50Y

# 11A Girl 13-14 200 Medley 2:45.08Y

# 13A Girl 13-14 50 Free 29.19Y

# 17A Girl 13-14 200 Free 2:17.16Y

# 45A Girl 13-14 100 Free 1:04.23Y

# 49A Girl 13-14 100 Fly 1:14.25Y

Gittens, Brycen Drew (10)
# 56B Boy 9-10 50 Fly 45.57Y

# 64B Boy 9-10 50 Breast 50.00Y

Gonzalez, Emily Isabella (12)
# 25C Girl 11-12 100 Medley 1:19.79Y

# 27C Girl 11-12 50 Free 31.00Y

# 33C Girl 11-12 100 Back 1:18.35Y

# 55C Girl 11-12 50 Fly 33.59Y

# 57C Girl 11-12 200 Free 2:32.04Y

# 61C Girl 11-12 100 Free 1:08.13Y

Gordeziani, Alexander (12)
# 6F Male 11-12 500 Free 6:09.76Y

# 26C Boy 11-12 100 Medley 1:10.74Y

# 28C Boy 11-12 50 Free 28.14Y

# 34C Boy 11-12 100 Back 1:10.03Y

# 58C Boy 11-12 200 Free 2:15.76Y

# 60C Boy 11-12 50 Back 34.08Y

# 62C Boy 11-12 100 Free 1:00.83Y

Gorissen, Sophia Helen (15)
# 13B Girl 15 & Over 50 Free 28.32Y

# 15B Girl 15 & Over 100 Back 1:10.03Y

# 17B Girl 15 & Over 200 Free 2:13.29Y

# 43B Girl 15 & Over 200 Back 2:29.81Y

# 45B Girl 15 & Over 100 Free 1:00.74Y

Grecco, Charles H (12)
# 58C Boy 11-12 200 Free 2:35.61Y

# 60C Boy 11-12 50 Back 40.79Y

# 62C Boy 11-12 100 Free 1:20.43Y

Hamamgian, Gabriel Kristian (15)
# 14B Boy 15 & Over 50 Free 24.75Y

# 18B Boy 15 & Over 200 Free 2:05.44Y

# 20B Boy 15 & Over 100 Breast 1:10.15Y

# 46B Boy 15 & Over 100 Free 55.17Y

# 48B Boy 15 & Over 200 Breast 2:35.63Y

# 50B Boy 15 & Over 100 Fly 1:03.18Y

Hancock, Laina Victoria (12)
# 27C Girl 11-12 50 Free 29.65Y

# 29C Girl 11-12 100 Breast 1:27.01Y

# 33C Girl 11-12 100 Back 1:22.05Y

# 55C Girl 11-12 50 Fly 36.44Y

# 61C Girl 11-12 100 Free 1:09.02Y

# 63C Girl 11-12 50 Breast 37.24Y

Hanson, Lucas Ernesto (11)
# 26C Boy 11-12 100 Medley 1:12.47Y

# 28C Boy 11-12 50 Free 30.35Y

# 32C Boy 11-12 100 Fly 1:06.31Y

# 56C Boy 11-12 50 Fly 30.29Y

# 60C Boy 11-12 50 Back 33.70Y

# 62C Boy 11-12 100 Free 1:04.68Y

Hariharan, Samvit Vishi (15)
# 14B Boy 15 & Over 50 Free 24.56Y

# 16B Boy 15 & Over 100 Back 59.31Y

# 20B Boy 15 & Over 100 Breast 1:08.05Y

# 44B Boy 15 & Over 200 Back 2:06.68Y

# 48B Boy 15 & Over 200 Breast 2:22.70Y



Hartman, Abigail Alden (9)
# 5C Female 9-10 200 Back 2:46.60Y

# 25B Girl 9-10 100 Medley 1:16.31Y

# 27B Girl 9-10 50 Free 29.24Y

# 33B Girl 9-10 100 Back 1:10.63Y

# 55B Girl 9-10 50 Fly 35.13Y

# 59B Girl 9-10 50 Back 32.88Y

# 61B Girl 9-10 100 Free 1:04.55Y

Hartman, Grant Robert (13)
# 12A Boy 13-14 200 Medley 2:32.16Y

# 14A Boy 13-14 50 Free 28.03Y

# 20A Boy 13-14 100 Breast 1:28.73Y

Hashemi, Artemisia Iris (13)
# 13A Girl 13-14 50 Free B 33.05Y

# 17A Girl 13-14 200 Free B 2:42.70Y

# 19A Girl 13-14 100 Breast 1:28.21Y

# 45A Girl 13-14 100 Free B 1:11.92Y

# 47A Girl 13-14 200 Breast 3:07.36Y

Hayes, Asher Christopher (14)
# 6H Male 13-14 500 Free 5:25.78Y

# 14A Boy 13-14 50 Free 25.98Y

# 16A Boy 13-14 100 Back 1:06.27Y

# 18A Boy 13-14 200 Free 2:00.31Y

# 44A Boy 13-14 200 Back 2:18.59Y

# 46A Boy 13-14 100 Free 56.44Y

Hegerty, Calley Aden Townsend (14)
# 6G Female 13-14 500 Free 6:21.50Y

# 13A Girl 13-14 50 Free 29.09Y

# 15A Girl 13-14 100 Back 1:14.09Y

# 17A Girl 13-14 200 Free 2:22.88Y

# 43A Girl 13-14 200 Back 2:41.26Y

# 45A Girl 13-14 100 Free 1:05.12Y

Heinrich, Tatiana Grace (9)
# 25B Girl 9-10 100 Medley 1:22.97Y

# 31B Girl 9-10 100 Fly 1:22.80Y

# 33B Girl 9-10 100 Back 1:23.04Y

# 55B Girl 9-10 50 Fly 35.47Y

# 57B Girl 9-10 200 Free 2:40.40Y

# 59B Girl 9-10 50 Back 36.79Y

Heise, Hayes Marshall (15)
# 12B Boy 15 & Over 200 Medley 2:04.08Y

# 16B Boy 15 & Over 100 Back 57.97Y

# 20B Boy 15 & Over 100 Breast 1:03.09Y

# 44B Boy 15 & Over 200 Back 2:04.17Y

# 48B Boy 15 & Over 200 Breast 2:13.67Y

# 50B Boy 15 & Over 100 Fly 1:00.48Y

Helfers, William Teague (16)
# 14B Boy 15 & Over 50 Free 22.41Y

# 20B Boy 15 & Over 100 Breast 1:01.85Y

# 48B Boy 15 & Over 200 Breast 2:13.26Y

# 50B Boy 15 & Over 100 Fly 1:00.46Y

Henderson, Kaden Pierce (16)
# 14B Boy 15 & Over 50 Free 27.31Y

# 18B Boy 15 & Over 200 Free 2:11.42Y

Heppen-Ibanez, Nina Carin (15)
# 11B Girl 15 & Over 200 Medley 2:34.32Y

# 13B Girl 15 & Over 50 Free 28.80Y

# 19B Girl 15 & Over 100 Breast 1:22.78Y

# 45B Girl 15 & Over 100 Free 1:02.73Y

# 49B Girl 15 & Over 100 Fly 1:12.51Y

Hill, Reagan Elizabeth (13)
# 15A Girl 13-14 100 Back 1:10.85Y

# 17A Girl 13-14 200 Free 2:20.47Y

# 43A Girl 13-14 200 Back 2:35.89Y

# 45A Girl 13-14 100 Free 1:03.88Y

# 49A Girl 13-14 100 Fly 1:13.67Y

Horner, Mckenzie G (10)
# 1C Female 9-10 200 Medley 3:02.58Y

# 6C Female 9-10 500 Free 6:53.80Y

# 25B Girl 9-10 100 Medley 1:21.05Y

# 27B Girl 9-10 50 Free 31.91Y

# 33B Girl 9-10 100 Back 1:22.02Y

# 57B Girl 9-10 200 Free 2:31.09Y

# 59B Girl 9-10 50 Back 38.14Y

# 61B Girl 9-10 100 Free 1:11.54Y

Horvath, Lucia Adeline (13)
# 13A Girl 13-14 50 Free 28.02Y

# 15A Girl 13-14 100 Back 1:08.10Y

# 45A Girl 13-14 100 Free 59.78Y

# 49A Girl 13-14 100 Fly 1:10.47Y

Howsare, Abigail Elisabeth (10)
# 27B Girl 9-10 50 Free B 41.60Y

# 33B Girl 9-10 100 Back 1:45.51Y

# 55B Girl 9-10 50 Fly B 54.21Y

# 59B Girl 9-10 50 Back 46.99Y

# 61B Girl 9-10 100 Free B 1:34.92Y

Howsare, Ryan Matthew (9)
# 26B Boy 9-10 100 Medley B 1:40.09Y

# 28B Boy 9-10 50 Free B 38.93Y

# 34B Boy 9-10 100 Back 1:40.03Y

# 56B Boy 9-10 50 Fly B 50.22Y

# 60B Boy 9-10 50 Back 42.21Y

# 62B Boy 9-10 100 Free 1:23.41Y

Hughes, Emerson Elain (15)
# 4I Female 15 & Over 200 Fly 2:33.29Y

# 11B Girl 15 & Over 200 Medley 2:26.80Y

# 15B Girl 15 & Over 100 Back 1:11.27Y

# 17B Girl 15 & Over 200 Free 2:11.60Y

# 43B Girl 15 & Over 200 Back 2:30.38Y

# 49B Girl 15 & Over 100 Fly 1:08.59Y

Hymans, Aubrey Lynn (16)



# 43B Girl 15 & Over 200 Back 2:17.10Y

# 49B Girl 15 & Over 100 Fly 1:00.66Y

Iaci, Dominic Joseph (15)
# 44B Boy 15 & Over 200 Back 2:08.53Y

# 46B Boy 15 & Over 100 Free 51.48Y

In, Emily (16)
# 2C Female 15 & Over 400 Medley 4:51.85Y

# 13B Girl 15 & Over 50 Free 25.44Y

# 17B Girl 15 & Over 200 Free 1:59.69Y

# 45B Girl 15 & Over 100 Free 56.13Y

# 47B Girl 15 & Over 200 Breast 2:31.83Y

Jacks, Ellie R (13)
# 6G Female 13-14 500 Free 6:23.62Y

Jamerson, Aidan McKenzie (15)
# 6J Male 15 & Over 500 Free 5:35.45Y

# 14B Boy 15 & Over 50 Free 25.39Y

# 18B Boy 15 & Over 200 Free 2:18.16Y

# 46B Boy 15 & Over 100 Free 56.79Y

# 50B Boy 15 & Over 100 Fly 1:12.40Y

Jassal, Aman Singh (14)
# 12A Boy 13-14 200 Medley 2:21.52Y

# 16A Boy 13-14 100 Back 1:02.67Y

# 18A Boy 13-14 200 Free 2:06.14Y

# 44A Boy 13-14 200 Back 2:15.68Y

# 46A Boy 13-14 100 Free 57.31Y

# 50A Boy 13-14 100 Fly 1:05.02Y

Jenkins, Ari Lee (17)
# 14B Boy 15 & Over 50 Free 22.25Y

# 16B Boy 15 & Over 100 Back 59.98Y

# 18B Boy 15 & Over 200 Free 1:50.19Y

# 46B Boy 15 & Over 100 Free 48.92Y

# 50B Boy 15 & Over 100 Fly 58.32Y

Jenkins, Reese Lael (12)
# 27C Girl 11-12 50 Free 33.68Y

# 29C Girl 11-12 100 Breast 1:28.24Y

# 57C Girl 11-12 200 Free B 2:44.61Y

# 63C Girl 11-12 50 Breast 41.13Y

Jia, Nora T (12)
# 5E Female 11-12 200 Back 2:29.80Y

# 25C Girl 11-12 100 Medley 1:14.93Y

# 27C Girl 11-12 50 Free 30.14Y

# 33C Girl 11-12 100 Back 1:10.26Y

# 55C Girl 11-12 50 Fly 33.09Y

# 59C Girl 11-12 50 Back 33.58Y

# 61C Girl 11-12 100 Free 1:06.72Y

Johns, Ethan McAlpine (15)
# 44B Boy 15 & Over 200 Back 1:55.59Y

# 48B Boy 15 & Over 200 Breast 2:43.79Y

# 50B Boy 15 & Over 100 Fly 56.53Y

JOHNSON, CADEN M (15)
# 2D Male 15 & Over 400 Medley 4:40.42Y

# 12B Boy 15 & Over 200 Medley 2:06.38Y

# 14B Boy 15 & Over 50 Free 22.78Y

# 20B Boy 15 & Over 100 Breast 1:01.05Y

# 46B Boy 15 & Over 100 Free 49.98Y

# 48B Boy 15 & Over 200 Breast 2:16.88Y

JOHNSON, CHASE M (13)
# 6H Male 13-14 500 Free 6:16.43Y

# 14A Boy 13-14 50 Free 27.21Y

# 16A Boy 13-14 100 Back 1:12.46Y

# 20A Boy 13-14 100 Breast 1:16.04Y

# 46A Boy 13-14 100 Free 1:04.65Y

# 48A Boy 13-14 200 Breast 2:47.40Y

JOHNSON, COLLIN M (10)
# 1D Male 9-10 200 Medley 3:15.67Y

# 26B Boy 9-10 100 Medley 1:24.54Y

# 28B Boy 9-10 50 Free 31.93Y

# 32B Boy 9-10 100 Fly 1:22.83Y

# 56B Boy 9-10 50 Fly 35.25Y

# 60B Boy 9-10 50 Back 38.44Y

# 62B Boy 9-10 100 Free 1:13.14Y

Jones, Gideon Beale (11)
# 28C Boy 11-12 50 Free 30.79Y

# 30C Boy 11-12 100 Breast B 1:35.60Y

# 34C Boy 11-12 100 Back 1:20.39Y

Juster, Anne J (16)
# 43B Girl 15 & Over 200 Back 2:09.23Y

# 49B Girl 15 & Over 100 Fly 1:04.32Y

Kasemsuwannakaeth, Gritin (15)
# 44B Boy 15 & Over 200 Back 2:23.73Y

# 48B Boy 15 & Over 200 Breast 2:12.80Y

# 50B Boy 15 & Over 100 Fly 57.23Y

Khalimova, Daniya (13)
# 13A Girl 13-14 50 Free 32.47Y

# 17A Girl 13-14 200 Free B 2:40.07Y

# 19A Girl 13-14 100 Breast B 1:30.00Y

# 45A Girl 13-14 100 Free 1:10.01Y

# 47A Girl 13-14 200 Breast B 3:15.74Y

King, Anna Marie (15)
# 43B Girl 15 & Over 200 Back 2:31.20Y

# 45B Girl 15 & Over 100 Free 55.68Y

# 49B Girl 15 & Over 100 Fly 1:04.48Y

Korolev, Ilya Gary (12)
# 1F Male 11-12 200 Medley 2:34.89Y

# 5F Male 11-12 200 Back 2:39.25Y

# 28C Boy 11-12 50 Free 26.43Y

# 30C Boy 11-12 100 Breast 1:22.21Y

# 34C Boy 11-12 100 Back 1:10.21Y

# 58C Boy 11-12 200 Free 2:11.36Y



# 60C Boy 11-12 50 Back 31.51Y

# 64C Boy 11-12 50 Breast 38.18Y

Kouhestani, William Whitfield (11)
# 28C Boy 11-12 50 Free 28.80Y

# 34C Boy 11-12 100 Back 1:16.55Y

# 56C Boy 11-12 50 Fly 32.32Y

# 60C Boy 11-12 50 Back 34.86Y

# 62C Boy 11-12 100 Free 1:07.34Y

Kozintsev, Mark Romanovich (15)
# 6J Male 15 & Over 500 Free 5:39.72Y

# 12B Boy 15 & Over 200 Medley B 2:34.36Y

# 18B Boy 15 & Over 200 Free 2:12.93Y

# 20B Boy 15 & Over 100 Breast B 1:19.24Y

# 46B Boy 15 & Over 100 Free B 1:05.22Y

# 48B Boy 15 & Over 200 Breast 2:42.80Y

Krueger, Daniel McLean (15)
# 6J Male 15 & Over 500 Free 5:43.75Y

# 14B Boy 15 & Over 50 Free 25.69Y

# 16B Boy 15 & Over 100 Back 1:06.06Y

# 46B Boy 15 & Over 100 Free 56.83Y

Kurowski, Liam Scott (13)
# 6H Male 13-14 500 Free 5:03.90Y

# 12A Boy 13-14 200 Medley 2:16.88Y

# 18A Boy 13-14 200 Free 1:56.86Y

# 46A Boy 13-14 100 Free 56.59Y

# 48A Boy 13-14 200 Breast 2:35.53Y

Kwon, Brandon Jaeha (13)
# 6H Male 13-14 500 Free 5:40.03Y

# 12A Boy 13-14 200 Medley 2:15.04Y

# 14A Boy 13-14 50 Free 24.93Y

# 18A Boy 13-14 200 Free 1:58.48Y

# 46A Boy 13-14 100 Free 53.07Y

# 48A Boy 13-14 200 Breast 2:33.80Y

# 50A Boy 13-14 100 Fly 1:00.78Y

Kwong, Cadence JuLi Elizabeth (9)
# 25B Girl 9-10 100 Medley 1:22.28Y

# 29B Girl 9-10 100 Breast 1:28.65Y

# 33B Girl 9-10 100 Back 1:19.58Y

# 55B Girl 9-10 50 Fly 36.22Y

# 61B Girl 9-10 100 Free 1:16.37Y

Kwong, Robert Thomas (12)
# 28C Boy 11-12 50 Free 30.80Y

# 30C Boy 11-12 100 Breast 1:21.53Y

# 34C Boy 11-12 100 Back 1:12.14Y

# 60C Boy 11-12 50 Back 33.44Y

# 64C Boy 11-12 50 Breast 37.48Y

Lanier, Elyse Claire (13)
# 13A Girl 13-14 50 Free B 32.50Y

# 19A Girl 13-14 100 Breast 1:24.59Y

# 45A Girl 13-14 100 Free B 1:12.91Y

# 47A Girl 13-14 200 Breast B 3:13.07Y

Lankford, Emma Grace (14)
# 13A Girl 13-14 50 Free 28.17Y

# 15A Girl 13-14 100 Back 1:08.04Y

# 43A Girl 13-14 200 Back 2:28.99Y

# 45A Girl 13-14 100 Free 1:02.29Y

Lawrence, Grason James (14)
# 14A Boy 13-14 50 Free 27.00Y

# 18A Boy 13-14 200 Free 2:15.60Y

# 20A Boy 13-14 100 Breast 1:13.32Y

# 46A Boy 13-14 100 Free 1:01.02Y

# 48A Boy 13-14 200 Breast 2:40.02Y

Lin, Logan Kai-Remington (13)
# 4H Male 13-14 200 Fly 2:07.63Y

# 12A Boy 13-14 200 Medley 2:12.62Y

# 14A Boy 13-14 50 Free 24.30Y

# 18A Boy 13-14 200 Free 1:53.18Y

# 44A Boy 13-14 200 Back 2:10.02Y

# 46A Boy 13-14 100 Free 52.41Y

# 50A Boy 13-14 100 Fly 57.50Y

Lippman, Elena R (10)
# 1C Female 9-10 200 Medley 3:04.94Y

# 3C Female 9-10 200 Breast 3:15.04Y

# 25B Girl 9-10 100 Medley 1:17.01Y

# 29B Girl 9-10 100 Breast 1:26.93Y

# 33B Girl 9-10 100 Back 1:19.31Y

# 57B Girl 9-10 200 Free 2:26.03Y

# 61B Girl 9-10 100 Free 1:10.78Y

# 63B Girl 9-10 50 Breast 40.80Y

Liu, Emily Angelina (14)
# 11A Girl 13-14 200 Medley 2:30.51Y

# 13A Girl 13-14 50 Free 27.45Y

# 19A Girl 13-14 100 Breast 1:17.70Y

# 45A Girl 13-14 100 Free 59.72Y

# 49A Girl 13-14 100 Fly 1:13.67Y

Liu, Ezekiel Gordon (14)
# 4H Male 13-14 200 Fly 2:34.23Y

# 12A Boy 13-14 200 Medley 2:17.60Y

# 14A Boy 13-14 50 Free 24.62Y

# 18A Boy 13-14 200 Free 2:03.35Y

# 46A Boy 13-14 100 Free 53.85Y

# 48A Boy 13-14 200 Breast 2:28.71Y

# 50A Boy 13-14 100 Fly 1:01.19Y

Livernois, Diana Bai (7)
# 55A Girl 8 & Under 50 Fly 48.01Y

# 61A Girl 8 & Under 100 Free 1:29.54Y

# 63A Girl 8 & Under 50 Breast 51.26Y

Lombardo, Pinta Marie (16)
# 6I Female 15 & Over 500 Free 6:07.81Y

# 11B Girl 15 & Over 200 Medley 2:34.27Y



# 19B Girl 15 & Over 100 Breast 1:18.18Y

# 45B Girl 15 & Over 100 Free 1:00.40Y

# 49B Girl 15 & Over 100 Fly 1:14.20Y

Lose, Fletcher James (9)
# 26B Boy 9-10 100 Medley 1:39.13Y

# 28B Boy 9-10 50 Free 36.46Y

# 56B Boy 9-10 50 Fly 46.80Y

# 60B Boy 9-10 50 Back 45.33Y

# 62B Boy 9-10 100 Free 1:28.09Y

Lundy, Wiliam James (15)
# 44B Boy 15 & Over 200 Back 2:06.93Y

# 48B Boy 15 & Over 200 Breast 2:37.87Y

# 50B Boy 15 & Over 100 Fly 57.20Y

Luse, Andrew Vincent (18)
# 4J Male 15 & Over 200 Fly 2:06.90Y

# 12B Boy 15 & Over 200 Medley 2:10.54Y

# 18B Boy 15 & Over 200 Free 1:55.50Y

# 44B Boy 15 & Over 200 Back 2:11.22Y

# 50B Boy 15 & Over 100 Fly 57.32Y

Luse, Elizabeth Clare (15)
# 4I Female 15 & Over 200 Fly 2:18.46Y

# 11B Girl 15 & Over 200 Medley 2:20.31Y

# 17B Girl 15 & Over 200 Free 2:05.41Y

# 45B Girl 15 & Over 100 Free 56.48Y

# 49B Girl 15 & Over 100 Fly 1:00.46Y

Lwin, Kimberly Kay (13)
# 15A Girl 13-14 100 Back 1:15.25Y

# 17A Girl 13-14 200 Free 2:27.73Y

# 45A Girl 13-14 100 Free 1:02.18Y

# 47A Girl 13-14 200 Breast 3:09.49Y

Lyden, Conor Declan (12)
# 26C Boy 11-12 100 Medley 1:21.11Y

# 28C Boy 11-12 50 Free 31.16Y

Lyden, Ryan Andrew (14)
# 6H Male 13-14 500 Free 5:33.19Y

# 12A Boy 13-14 200 Medley 2:21.70Y

# 16A Boy 13-14 100 Back 1:02.14Y

# 20A Boy 13-14 100 Breast 1:13.35Y

# 44A Boy 13-14 200 Back 2:16.09Y

# 46A Boy 13-14 100 Free 57.60Y

# 48A Boy 13-14 200 Breast 2:40.33Y

Maender, Colton Wolfe (15)
# 6J Male 15 & Over 500 Free 5:23.74Y

# 12B Boy 15 & Over 200 Medley 2:18.21Y

# 18B Boy 15 & Over 200 Free 1:59.90Y

# 20B Boy 15 & Over 100 Breast 1:10.71Y

# 46B Boy 15 & Over 100 Free 54.83Y

# 48B Boy 15 & Over 200 Breast 2:31.38Y

Maender, Tyler James (12)

# 6F Male 11-12 500 Free 5:53.57Y

# 26C Boy 11-12 100 Medley 1:12.60Y

# 28C Boy 11-12 50 Free 28.36Y

# 30C Boy 11-12 100 Breast 1:25.65Y

# 58C Boy 11-12 200 Free 2:10.37Y

# 62C Boy 11-12 100 Free 1:00.44Y

# 64C Boy 11-12 50 Breast 39.41Y

Maltese, Rowan James (13)
# 14A Boy 13-14 50 Free 27.79Y

# 46A Boy 13-14 100 Free 1:04.42Y

Mamillapalli, Ruthvika Sri (10)
# 25B Girl 9-10 100 Medley 1:40.45Y

# 27B Girl 9-10 50 Free 36.76Y

# 29B Girl 9-10 100 Breast 1:50.12Y

# 55B Girl 9-10 50 Fly 40.66Y

# 61B Girl 9-10 100 Free 1:19.50Y

# 63B Girl 9-10 50 Breast 49.91Y

Manning, Isabelle Tea (15)
# 13B Girl 15 & Over 50 Free 27.09Y

# 17B Girl 15 & Over 200 Free 2:14.89Y

# 45B Girl 15 & Over 100 Free 1:00.17Y

Manthripragada, Asha Alexandra (15)
# 45B Girl 15 & Over 100 Free 1:06.94Y

# 47B Girl 15 & Over 200 Breast 3:00.84Y

Martin, Camille Alessandra (15)
# 2C Female 15 & Over 400 Medley 5:17.70Y

# 11B Girl 15 & Over 200 Medley 2:23.05Y

# 15B Girl 15 & Over 100 Back 1:03.89Y

# 17B Girl 15 & Over 200 Free 2:00.28Y

# 45B Girl 15 & Over 100 Free 54.47Y

# 49B Girl 15 & Over 100 Fly 1:07.38Y

Masten, Kennedy Grace (13)
# 6G Female 13-14 500 Free 5:20.65Y

# 11A Girl 13-14 200 Medley 2:18.71Y

# 15A Girl 13-14 100 Back 55.40Y

# 17A Girl 13-14 200 Free 1:54.48Y

# 43A Girl 13-14 200 Back 2:04.39Y

# 45A Girl 13-14 100 Free 52.68Y

# 49A Girl 13-14 100 Fly 59.03Y

Matthews, Naomi Clare (15)
# 11B Girl 15 & Over 200 Medley 2:22.41Y

# 15B Girl 15 & Over 100 Back 1:05.57Y

# 19B Girl 15 & Over 100 Breast 1:11.89Y

# 43B Girl 15 & Over 200 Back 2:21.94Y

# 47B Girl 15 & Over 200 Breast 2:36.32Y

McCall, Maarja (16)
# 6I Female 15 & Over 500 Free 5:49.99Y

# 45B Girl 15 & Over 100 Free 1:01.17Y

# 47B Girl 15 & Over 200 Breast 2:42.21Y



McLean, Bradley Joseph (14)
# 46A Boy 13-14 100 Free 54.67Y

# 48A Boy 13-14 200 Breast 2:20.86Y

McLean, Jordan (10)
# 26B Boy 9-10 100 Medley 1:26.37Y

# 30B Boy 9-10 100 Breast 1:34.95Y

# 56B Boy 9-10 50 Fly 41.06Y

# 64B Boy 9-10 50 Breast 44.99Y

McLean, Liam Ross (12)
# 26C Boy 11-12 100 Medley 1:12.82Y

# 30C Boy 11-12 100 Breast 1:21.00Y

# 56C Boy 11-12 50 Fly 30.49Y

# 64C Boy 11-12 50 Breast 39.22Y

Mcquirter, Wroten Taeyand (15)
# 44B Boy 15 & Over 200 Back 2:07.16Y

# 48B Boy 15 & Over 200 Breast 2:23.61Y

# 50B Boy 15 & Over 100 Fly 54.61Y

Meedel, Chase Elias (13)
# 14A Boy 13-14 50 Free 27.84Y

# 18A Boy 13-14 200 Free 2:21.22Y

Miller, McKenzie Liberty (15)
# 43B Girl 15 & Over 200 Back 2:09.92Y

# 45B Girl 15 & Over 100 Free 56.81Y

Minkara, Lina H (17)
# 6I Female 15 & Over 500 Free 5:26.11Y

# 17B Girl 15 & Over 200 Free 1:58.72Y

# 45B Girl 15 & Over 100 Free 55.52Y

Moore, Catherine B (15)
# 6I Female 15 & Over 500 Free 5:35.39Y

# 43B Girl 15 & Over 200 Back 2:22.82Y

# 45B Girl 15 & Over 100 Free 57.52Y

# 49B Girl 15 & Over 100 Fly 1:13.32Y

Moore, Ella Marie (10)
# 55B Girl 9-10 50 Fly 43.87Y

# 59B Girl 9-10 50 Back 41.65Y

# 63B Girl 9-10 50 Breast 46.10Y

Moorhead, Harper Jinsoo (16)
# 6J Male 15 & Over 500 Free 4:46.40Y

# 14B Boy 15 & Over 50 Free 24.01Y

# 16B Boy 15 & Over 100 Back 1:02.58Y

# 18B Boy 15 & Over 200 Free 1:47.41Y

# 44B Boy 15 & Over 200 Back 2:06.97Y

# 46B Boy 15 & Over 100 Free 51.39Y

# 50B Boy 15 & Over 100 Fly 58.09Y

Mosford, Claire Irene (17)
# 2C Female 15 & Over 400 Medley 5:02.77Y

# 11B Girl 15 & Over 200 Medley 2:20.56Y

# 17B Girl 15 & Over 200 Free 2:08.42Y

# 19B Girl 15 & Over 100 Breast 1:16.62Y

# 43B Girl 15 & Over 200 Back 2:20.51Y

# 45B Girl 15 & Over 100 Free 58.35Y

# 47B Girl 15 & Over 200 Breast 2:42.35Y

Mott, Mathilda Sonia (17)
# 6I Female 15 & Over 500 Free 6:13.61Y

# 11B Girl 15 & Over 200 Medley 2:28.56Y

# 13B Girl 15 & Over 50 Free 25.92Y

# 17B Girl 15 & Over 200 Free 2:05.12Y

# 43B Girl 15 & Over 200 Back 2:12.02Y

# 45B Girl 15 & Over 100 Free 57.01Y

Mount, Samuel Colin (15)
# 4J Male 15 & Over 200 Fly 2:13.70Y

# 12B Boy 15 & Over 200 Medley 2:10.80Y

# 14B Boy 15 & Over 50 Free 23.81Y

# 18B Boy 15 & Over 200 Free 1:52.33Y

# 46B Boy 15 & Over 100 Free 51.27Y

# 50B Boy 15 & Over 100 Fly 57.34Y

Mueller, Ella Sofia (13)
# 6G Female 13-14 500 Free 5:50.65Y

# 13A Girl 13-14 50 Free 25.71Y

# 17A Girl 13-14 200 Free 2:07.79Y

# 19A Girl 13-14 100 Breast 1:18.12Y

# 45A Girl 13-14 100 Free 58.49Y

# 49A Girl 13-14 100 Fly 1:05.11Y

Murphy, Evangeline Tuyen (14)
# 13A Girl 13-14 50 Free 28.09Y

# 15A Girl 13-14 100 Back 1:07.55Y

# 19A Girl 13-14 100 Breast 1:27.12Y

# 43A Girl 13-14 200 Back 2:31.49Y

# 45A Girl 13-14 100 Free 1:03.45Y

# 49A Girl 13-14 100 Fly 1:14.12Y

Murphy, Sofia Elena (16)
# 6I Female 15 & Over 500 Free 5:39.33Y

# 15B Girl 15 & Over 100 Back 1:05.16Y

# 17B Girl 15 & Over 200 Free 2:10.36Y

# 43B Girl 15 & Over 200 Back 2:19.14Y

# 45B Girl 15 & Over 100 Free 59.74Y

Murray, Parker Robert (14)
# 12A Boy 13-14 200 Medley 2:26.62Y

# 16A Boy 13-14 100 Back 1:05.49Y

# 18A Boy 13-14 200 Free 2:12.41Y

# 44A Boy 13-14 200 Back 2:22.50Y

# 46A Boy 13-14 100 Free 58.01Y

# 50A Boy 13-14 100 Fly 1:08.03Y

Mussoline, Dylan Michael (13)
# 14A Boy 13-14 50 Free 27.21Y

# 16A Boy 13-14 100 Back 1:10.32Y

# 20A Boy 13-14 100 Breast 1:17.26Y



Nakamura, Umika Reddy (11)
# 25C Girl 11-12 100 Medley B 1:29.93Y

# 29C Girl 11-12 100 Breast B 1:40.50Y

# 61C Girl 11-12 100 Free B 1:22.59Y

# 63C Girl 11-12 50 Breast 42.94Y

Navarro, Clementine Elise (11)
# 25C Girl 11-12 100 Medley 1:22.64Y

# 27C Girl 11-12 50 Free B 34.01Y

# 57C Girl 11-12 200 Free B 3:15.04Y

# 61C Girl 11-12 100 Free B 1:16.99Y

Navarro, Sabine Maria (13)
# 4G Female 13-14 200 Fly 2:47.30Y

# 13A Girl 13-14 50 Free 28.96Y

# 19A Girl 13-14 100 Breast 1:24.64Y

# 45A Girl 13-14 100 Free 1:03.16Y

# 49A Girl 13-14 100 Fly 1:13.56Y

Necheporenko, Ivan (15)
# 12B Boy 15 & Over 200 Medley 2:06.92Y

# 20B Boy 15 & Over 100 Breast 1:03.19Y

# 46B Boy 15 & Over 100 Free 54.32Y

# 48B Boy 15 & Over 200 Breast 2:17.84Y

Nenashev, Oleg Evgeny (12)
# 28C Boy 11-12 50 Free 28.90Y

# 30C Boy 11-12 100 Breast 1:23.81Y

# 34C Boy 11-12 100 Back 1:11.33Y

# 58C Boy 11-12 200 Free 2:15.80Y

# 60C Boy 11-12 50 Back 33.29Y

# 62C Boy 11-12 100 Free 1:03.11Y

Nesterova, Natalia (9)
# 25B Girl 9-10 100 Medley 1:23.54Y

# 31B Girl 9-10 100 Fly 1:18.80Y

# 33B Girl 9-10 100 Back 1:24.64Y

# 55B Girl 9-10 50 Fly 34.29Y

# 59B Girl 9-10 50 Back 40.16Y

# 61B Girl 9-10 100 Free 1:16.59Y

Newsome, Kaycie Janette (11)
# 27C Girl 11-12 50 Free 30.47Y

# 29C Girl 11-12 100 Breast 1:34.38Y

# 33C Girl 11-12 100 Back 1:22.88Y

# 55C Girl 11-12 50 Fly 35.06Y

# 57C Girl 11-12 200 Free 2:36.38Y

# 61C Girl 11-12 100 Free 1:09.06Y

Neykov, Martin Boyanov (17)
# 4J Male 15 & Over 200 Fly 2:02.93Y

# 12B Boy 15 & Over 200 Medley 2:04.64Y

# 16B Boy 15 & Over 100 Back 54.97Y

# 18B Boy 15 & Over 200 Free 1:50.77Y

# 44B Boy 15 & Over 200 Back 2:03.33Y

# 46B Boy 15 & Over 100 Free 50.88Y

# 50B Boy 15 & Over 100 Fly 56.49Y

Nguyen, Alice C (11)
# 27C Girl 11-12 50 Free 32.23Y

# 33C Girl 11-12 100 Back 1:18.56Y

# 55C Girl 11-12 50 Fly 36.24Y

# 59C Girl 11-12 50 Back 34.53Y

Nguyen, Declan Le (13)
# 6H Male 13-14 500 Free 5:46.29Y

# 12A Boy 13-14 200 Medley 2:33.72Y

# 14A Boy 13-14 50 Free 27.44Y

# 18A Boy 13-14 200 Free 2:09.15Y

Nguyen, Sloane Margaret (12)
# 1E Female 11-12 200 Medley 2:25.71Y

# 4E Female 11-12 200 Fly 2:36.02Y

# 27C Girl 11-12 50 Free 27.01Y

# 31C Girl 11-12 100 Fly 1:04.56Y

# 33C Girl 11-12 100 Back 1:05.54Y

# 55C Girl 11-12 50 Fly 28.41Y

# 57C Girl 11-12 200 Free 2:12.09Y

# 59C Girl 11-12 50 Back 30.19Y

Nguyen, Turner Gerard (12)
# 28C Boy 11-12 50 Free 31.80Y

# 30C Boy 11-12 100 Breast B 1:35.17Y

# 34C Boy 11-12 100 Back B 1:22.34Y

# 60C Boy 11-12 50 Back 37.16Y

# 62C Boy 11-12 100 Free 1:11.01Y

# 64C Boy 11-12 50 Breast 43.27Y

Nichols, Annalise Stortz (17)
# 6I Female 15 & Over 500 Free 6:07.42Y

# 13B Girl 15 & Over 50 Free 27.30Y

# 15B Girl 15 & Over 100 Back 1:11.47Y

# 17B Girl 15 & Over 200 Free 2:12.61Y

# 43B Girl 15 & Over 200 Back 2:34.07Y

# 45B Girl 15 & Over 100 Free 59.23Y

Ojo-Ade, Remi Madison (13)
# 11A Girl 13-14 200 Medley 2:47.74Y

# 13A Girl 13-14 50 Free 29.43Y

# 17A Girl 13-14 200 Free 2:18.67Y

Onerci, Gizem (14)
# 6G Female 13-14 500 Free 6:02.58Y

# 11A Girl 13-14 200 Medley 2:32.45Y

# 17A Girl 13-14 200 Free 2:14.12Y

# 19A Girl 13-14 100 Breast 1:20.95Y

# 45A Girl 13-14 100 Free 1:03.84Y

# 47A Girl 13-14 200 Breast 2:53.86Y

Onerci, Poyraz (10)
# 1D Male 9-10 200 Medley 2:46.01Y

# 6D Male 9-10 500 Free 6:26.63Y

# 26B Boy 9-10 100 Medley 1:15.48Y

# 28B Boy 9-10 50 Free 30.86Y

# 34B Boy 9-10 100 Back 1:15.66Y

# 58B Boy 9-10 200 Free 2:26.26Y

# 60B Boy 9-10 50 Back 35.77Y



# 62B Boy 9-10 100 Free 1:07.34Y

Ossenova-Singh, Sofia (12)
# 25C Girl 11-12 100 Medley 1:23.71Y

# 27C Girl 11-12 50 Free 31.95Y

Oum, Olivia Eleanor (9)
# 1C Female 9-10 200 Medley 3:08.41Y

# 25B Girl 9-10 100 Medley 1:27.91Y

# 27B Girl 9-10 50 Free 32.36Y

# 33B Girl 9-10 100 Back 1:22.71Y

# 59B Girl 9-10 50 Back 38.23Y

# 61B Girl 9-10 100 Free 1:11.62Y

# 63B Girl 9-10 50 Breast 44.36Y

Oum, Sebastien Vuth (7)
# 26A Boy 8 & Under 100 Medley 1:40.33Y

# 28A Boy 8 & Under 50 Free 38.78Y

# 56A Boy 8 & Under 50 Fly 40.95Y

# 64A Boy 8 & Under 50 Breast 56.51Y

Pai, Divya Isabella (14)
# 4G Female 13-14 200 Fly 2:36.29Y

# 13A Girl 13-14 50 Free 28.39Y

# 15A Girl 13-14 100 Back 1:10.40Y

# 17A Girl 13-14 200 Free 2:13.71Y

# 45A Girl 13-14 100 Free 1:00.56Y

# 49A Girl 13-14 100 Fly 1:07.42Y

Pang, Eloise Yin (12)
# 55C Girl 11-12 50 Fly B 41.73Y

# 61C Girl 11-12 100 Free B 1:24.18Y

# 63C Girl 11-12 50 Breast 42.93Y

Parker, James Samuel (10)
# 26B Boy 9-10 100 Medley 1:18.30Y

# 30B Boy 9-10 100 Breast 1:29.12Y

# 32B Boy 9-10 100 Fly 1:31.77Y

# 58B Boy 9-10 200 Free 2:39.56Y

# 60B Boy 9-10 50 Back 36.50Y

# 64B Boy 9-10 50 Breast 38.56Y

Pauley, Ellsworth Henry (15)
# 14B Boy 15 & Over 50 Free B 28.59Y

# 20B Boy 15 & Over 100 Breast B 1:26.70Y

# 46B Boy 15 & Over 100 Free 1:01.54Y

# 48B Boy 15 & Over 200 Breast B 3:05.22Y

Pecoraro, Cash Levi (13)
# 6H Male 13-14 500 Free 5:39.97Y

# 14A Boy 13-14 50 Free 26.65Y

# 16A Boy 13-14 100 Back 1:04.22Y

# 18A Boy 13-14 200 Free 2:08.33Y

# 44A Boy 13-14 200 Back 2:24.45Y

# 46A Boy 13-14 100 Free 58.31Y

# 50A Boy 13-14 100 Fly 1:05.25Y

Pham, Michael Phat (15)

# 12B Boy 15 & Over 200 Medley 2:14.85Y

# 14B Boy 15 & Over 50 Free 24.35Y

# 20B Boy 15 & Over 100 Breast 1:06.41Y

# 44B Boy 15 & Over 200 Back 2:13.88Y

# 48B Boy 15 & Over 200 Breast 2:31.28Y

# 50B Boy 15 & Over 100 Fly 1:01.31Y

Phelps, Charles John (11)
# 26C Boy 11-12 100 Medley 1:18.59Y

# 28C Boy 11-12 50 Free 29.95Y

# 32C Boy 11-12 100 Fly 1:16.10Y

# 56C Boy 11-12 50 Fly 33.68Y

# 60C Boy 11-12 50 Back 34.48Y

# 62C Boy 11-12 100 Free 1:07.45Y

Phelps, James William (14)
# 14A Boy 13-14 50 Free 26.19Y

# 16A Boy 13-14 100 Back 1:09.85Y

# 18A Boy 13-14 200 Free 2:11.56Y

# 46A Boy 13-14 100 Free 58.72Y

# 48A Boy 13-14 200 Breast 2:50.53Y

# 50A Boy 13-14 100 Fly 1:07.13Y

Picon, Nora Marie (9)
# 29B Girl 9-10 100 Breast 1:56.14Y

# 63B Girl 9-10 50 Breast 51.56Y

Polutta, Noah B (14)
# 44A Boy 13-14 200 Back 2:28.37Y

# 48A Boy 13-14 200 Breast 2:20.35Y

Prasad, Swarit Raj (16)
# 14B Boy 15 & Over 50 Free 27.72Y

# 20B Boy 15 & Over 100 Breast 1:14.02Y

# 48B Boy 15 & Over 200 Breast 2:43.34Y

Rasheed, Eesa Adeel (14)
# 14A Boy 13-14 50 Free 26.87Y

# 18A Boy 13-14 200 Free 2:17.72Y

# 20A Boy 13-14 100 Breast 1:18.08Y

# 46A Boy 13-14 100 Free 59.36Y

# 48A Boy 13-14 200 Breast 2:53.79Y

Rath, Lilliana A (15)
# 4I Female 15 & Over 200 Fly 2:26.51Y

# 11B Girl 15 & Over 200 Medley 2:26.92Y

# 15B Girl 15 & Over 100 Back 1:06.37Y

# 17B Girl 15 & Over 200 Free 2:07.71Y

# 43B Girl 15 & Over 200 Back 2:19.57Y

# 45B Girl 15 & Over 100 Free 59.52Y

# 49B Girl 15 & Over 100 Fly 1:04.57Y

Raybon, Xavier Luke (14)
# 14A Boy 13-14 50 Free 25.01Y

# 18A Boy 13-14 200 Free 1:57.40Y

# 20A Boy 13-14 100 Breast 1:05.97Y

# 44A Boy 13-14 200 Back 2:22.45Y

# 46A Boy 13-14 100 Free 53.33Y



# 48A Boy 13-14 200 Breast 2:26.46Y

Raymond, Abigail Lynn (14)
# 13A Girl 13-14 50 Free 26.99Y

# 17A Girl 13-14 200 Free 2:13.89Y

# 45A Girl 13-14 100 Free 58.52Y

# 49A Girl 13-14 100 Fly 1:00.37Y

Read, Kevin Mark (17)
# 12B Boy 15 & Over 200 Medley 2:14.56Y

# 14B Boy 15 & Over 50 Free 25.67Y

# 16B Boy 15 & Over 100 Back 58.45Y

# 44B Boy 15 & Over 200 Back 2:07.14Y

# 46B Boy 15 & Over 100 Free 54.77Y

# 48B Boy 15 & Over 200 Breast 2:39.08Y

Rees, Henry Sigvald (17)
# 14B Boy 15 & Over 50 Free 25.33Y

# 20B Boy 15 & Over 100 Breast 1:12.47Y

# 46B Boy 15 & Over 100 Free 58.10Y

# 48B Boy 15 & Over 200 Breast 2:44.20Y

Rees, Oliver Finley (15)
# 4J Male 15 & Over 200 Fly 2:12.25Y

# 14B Boy 15 & Over 50 Free 26.46Y

# 18B Boy 15 & Over 200 Free 2:05.86Y

# 46B Boy 15 & Over 100 Free 58.74Y

# 50B Boy 15 & Over 100 Fly 1:06.53Y

Reeves, Elijah William (17)
# 4J Male 15 & Over 200 Fly 2:10.81Y

# 6J Male 15 & Over 500 Free 5:02.00Y

# 12B Boy 15 & Over 200 Medley 2:14.18Y

# 16B Boy 15 & Over 100 Back 1:01.39Y

# 18B Boy 15 & Over 200 Free 1:53.20Y

# 46B Boy 15 & Over 100 Free 54.21Y

# 50B Boy 15 & Over 100 Fly 58.85Y

Reiley, Andrew Ethan (12)
# 3F Male 11-12 200 Breast 3:00.90Y

# 5F Male 11-12 200 Back 2:38.74Y

# 26C Boy 11-12 100 Medley 1:15.69Y

# 30C Boy 11-12 100 Breast 1:24.55Y

# 34C Boy 11-12 100 Back 1:14.80Y

# 56C Boy 11-12 50 Fly 35.74Y

# 60C Boy 11-12 50 Back 34.40Y

# 64C Boy 11-12 50 Breast 39.00Y

Reiley, Claire Madelyn (9)
# 25B Girl 9-10 100 Medley 1:36.21Y

# 29B Girl 9-10 100 Breast 1:52.32Y

# 33B Girl 9-10 100 Back 1:37.28Y

# 55B Girl 9-10 50 Fly 47.28Y

# 59B Girl 9-10 50 Back 42.08Y

# 63B Girl 9-10 50 Breast 48.51Y

Reiley, Elyse Greyson (13)
# 11A Girl 13-14 200 Medley 2:45.00Y

# 13A Girl 13-14 50 Free 30.76Y

# 17A Girl 13-14 200 Free 2:24.50Y

# 43A Girl 13-14 200 Back 2:34.62Y

# 45A Girl 13-14 100 Free 1:07.89Y

Reshetnyak, Arina (12)
# 25C Girl 11-12 100 Medley 1:19.26Y

# 27C Girl 11-12 50 Free 32.71Y

# 29C Girl 11-12 100 Breast 1:26.98Y

# 59C Girl 11-12 50 Back 36.88Y

# 63C Girl 11-12 50 Breast 39.77Y

Roddin, Jacob Hugh (12)
# 3F Male 11-12 200 Breast 2:31.14Y

# 5F Male 11-12 200 Back 2:12.65Y

# 28C Boy 11-12 50 Free 25.03Y

# 32C Boy 11-12 100 Fly 1:00.75Y

# 34C Boy 11-12 100 Back 1:04.17Y

# 56C Boy 11-12 50 Fly 27.74Y

# 58C Boy 11-12 200 Free 2:01.58Y

# 62C Boy 11-12 100 Free 55.46Y

Roddin, Rachel Anne (14)
# 43A Girl 13-14 200 Back 2:20.39Y

# 45A Girl 13-14 100 Free 56.88Y

# 49A Girl 13-14 100 Fly 1:05.14Y

Rodgers, Lilyan G (15)
# 43B Girl 15 & Over 200 Back 2:29.85Y

# 45B Girl 15 & Over 100 Free 59.94Y

# 49B Girl 15 & Over 100 Fly 1:04.48Y

Rodgers, Logan Aliane (10)
# 25B Girl 9-10 100 Medley 1:31.37Y

# 27B Girl 9-10 50 Free 32.78Y

# 29B Girl 9-10 100 Breast 1:39.21Y

# 55B Girl 9-10 50 Fly 42.01Y

# 59B Girl 9-10 50 Back 39.34Y

# 63B Girl 9-10 50 Breast 43.75Y

Rojas, Sean Rodrigo (13)
# 16A Boy 13-14 100 Back 1:08.83Y

# 18A Boy 13-14 200 Free 2:22.20Y

# 44A Boy 13-14 200 Back 2:28.61Y

# 46A Boy 13-14 100 Free 1:03.95Y

Ross, Magdalene Marie (14)
# 6G Female 13-14 500 Free 5:27.58Y

# 15A Girl 13-14 100 Back 1:05.06Y

# 17A Girl 13-14 200 Free 2:00.90Y

# 43A Girl 13-14 200 Back 2:16.30Y

# 45A Girl 13-14 100 Free 56.05Y

Roth, Abigail Blakeney (13)
# 6G Female 13-14 500 Free 5:53.08Y

# 13A Girl 13-14 50 Free 26.88Y

# 15A Girl 13-14 100 Back 1:07.61Y

# 17A Girl 13-14 200 Free 2:07.49Y



# 43A Girl 13-14 200 Back 2:26.65Y

# 45A Girl 13-14 100 Free 58.48Y

# 49A Girl 13-14 100 Fly 1:08.63Y

Saadat, Melody Farimah (15)
# 13B Girl 15 & Over 50 Free 27.88Y

# 15B Girl 15 & Over 100 Back 1:09.13Y

# 45B Girl 15 & Over 100 Free 1:00.52Y

# 49B Girl 15 & Over 100 Fly 1:05.21Y

Sacks, Layla June (8)
# 1A Female 8 & Under 200 Medley 3:28.61Y

# 25A Girl 8 & Under 100 Medley 1:32.57Y

# 31A Girl 8 & Under 100 Fly 1:28.68Y

# 33A Girl 8 & Under 100 Back 1:33.89Y

# 55A Girl 8 & Under 50 Fly 38.58Y

# 59A Girl 8 & Under 50 Back 41.66Y

# 61A Girl 8 & Under 100 Free 1:20.11Y

Salvetti, Sebastian Chase (14)
# 12A Boy 13-14 200 Medley 2:15.67Y

# 16A Boy 13-14 100 Back 1:06.70Y

# 18A Boy 13-14 200 Free 2:03.97Y

# 44A Boy 13-14 200 Back 2:16.80Y

# 46A Boy 13-14 100 Free 55.73Y

# 50A Boy 13-14 100 Fly 59.66Y

Sanchez, Jackson C (15)
# 14B Boy 15 & Over 50 Free 26.15Y

# 18B Boy 15 & Over 200 Free B 2:11.06Y

# 20B Boy 15 & Over 100 Breast B 1:15.89Y

# 46B Boy 15 & Over 100 Free 58.47Y

# 50B Boy 15 & Over 100 Fly B 1:07.18Y

Sarathy, Miraya (12)
# 1E Female 11-12 200 Medley 3:03.62Y

# 3E Female 11-12 200 Breast 3:20.99Y

# 25C Girl 11-12 100 Medley 1:22.48Y

# 29C Girl 11-12 100 Breast 1:29.20Y

# 61C Girl 11-12 100 Free 1:13.42Y

# 63C Girl 11-12 50 Breast 41.72Y

Schoener, Langley Georgia (13)
# 13A Girl 13-14 50 Free 27.78Y

# 17A Girl 13-14 200 Free 2:20.16Y

# 19A Girl 13-14 100 Breast 1:19.54Y

# 45A Girl 13-14 100 Free 1:01.85Y

# 47A Girl 13-14 200 Breast 2:53.07Y

Searight, Jameson Lawrence (16)
# 44B Boy 15 & Over 200 Back 2:00.41Y

# 46B Boy 15 & Over 100 Free 51.63Y

# 50B Boy 15 & Over 100 Fly 55.58Y

Sedlacek, Christian Frank (11)
# 6F Male 11-12 500 Free 6:55.83Y

# 26C Boy 11-12 100 Medley 1:21.08Y

# 28C Boy 11-12 50 Free 30.91Y

# 32C Boy 11-12 100 Fly B 1:45.13Y

# 56C Boy 11-12 50 Fly B 37.81Y

# 62C Boy 11-12 100 Free 1:09.45Y

# 64C Boy 11-12 50 Breast B 45.39Y

Shaw, Eleanor Elizabeth (10)
# 25B Girl 9-10 100 Medley 1:31.97Y

# 27B Girl 9-10 50 Free 33.82Y

# 33B Girl 9-10 100 Back 1:28.27Y

# 55B Girl 9-10 50 Fly 42.67Y

# 59B Girl 9-10 50 Back 38.81Y

# 61B Girl 9-10 100 Free 1:17.06Y

Simon, Kylie Elizabeth (15)
# 45B Girl 15 & Over 100 Free 1:03.59Y

# 47B Girl 15 & Over 200 Breast 2:56.87Y

Sims, Aaliyah Rachelle (17)
# 13B Girl 15 & Over 50 Free 27.08Y

# 17B Girl 15 & Over 200 Free 2:19.45Y

# 45B Girl 15 & Over 100 Free 1:01.45Y

# 49B Girl 15 & Over 100 Fly 1:08.50Y

Singh, Shloka (15)
# 11B Girl 15 & Over 200 Medley B 2:53.17Y

# 15B Girl 15 & Over 100 Back B 1:19.06Y

# 19B Girl 15 & Over 100 Breast 1:24.12Y

# 47B Girl 15 & Over 200 Breast 3:03.29Y

Singh, Swara (15)
# 11B Girl 15 & Over 200 Medley 2:45.01Y

# 15B Girl 15 & Over 100 Back B 1:21.06Y

# 45B Girl 15 & Over 100 Free B 1:11.03Y

# 47B Girl 15 & Over 200 Breast 3:00.12Y

Skochko, Tessa Eloise (13)
# 15A Girl 13-14 100 Back 1:08.90Y

# 19A Girl 13-14 100 Breast 1:13.23Y

# 43A Girl 13-14 200 Back 2:25.88Y

# 47A Girl 13-14 200 Breast 2:40.75Y

Smith, Gabriella Elizabeth (10)
# 27B Girl 9-10 50 Free 34.59Y

# 29B Girl 9-10 100 Breast 1:34.94Y

# 33B Girl 9-10 100 Back 1:25.80Y

# 57B Girl 9-10 200 Free 2:54.37Y

# 59B Girl 9-10 50 Back 39.46Y

# 63B Girl 9-10 50 Breast 45.87Y

Smith, Harper May (11)
# 5E Female 11-12 200 Back 2:55.88Y

# 25C Girl 11-12 100 Medley 1:22.48Y

# 27C Girl 11-12 50 Free 31.87Y

# 33C Girl 11-12 100 Back 1:22.28Y

# 55C Girl 11-12 50 Fly 36.03Y

# 59C Girl 11-12 50 Back 36.50Y

# 61C Girl 11-12 100 Free B 1:15.94Y



Smith, Virginia Harper (16)
# 2C Female 15 & Over 400 Medley 4:42.26Y

# 4I Female 15 & Over 200 Fly 2:13.00Y

# 11B Girl 15 & Over 200 Medley 2:10.92Y

# 17B Girl 15 & Over 200 Free 1:58.20Y

# 19B Girl 15 & Over 100 Breast 1:10.68Y

# 45B Girl 15 & Over 100 Free 55.10Y

# 47B Girl 15 & Over 200 Breast 2:31.04Y

# 49B Girl 15 & Over 100 Fly 1:00.82Y

Spans, Matthew R (12)
# 26C Boy 11-12 100 Medley 1:06.04Y

# 28C Boy 11-12 50 Free 25.75Y

# 32C Boy 11-12 100 Fly 1:08.14Y

# 56C Boy 11-12 50 Fly 28.10Y

# 62C Boy 11-12 100 Free 56.44Y

# 64C Boy 11-12 50 Breast 35.22Y

Steber, Alexandra (14)
# 2A Female 13-14 400 Medley 5:15.10Y

# 11A Girl 13-14 200 Medley 2:33.42Y

# 13A Girl 13-14 50 Free 27.42Y

# 17A Girl 13-14 200 Free 2:01.94Y

# 43A Girl 13-14 200 Back 2:28.56Y

# 45A Girl 13-14 100 Free 57.70Y

# 49A Girl 13-14 100 Fly 1:08.68Y

Sturgill, Josiah Wilson (15)
# 14B Boy 15 & Over 50 Free 22.12Y

# 18B Boy 15 & Over 200 Free 1:47.08Y

# 46B Boy 15 & Over 100 Free 47.25Y

# 50B Boy 15 & Over 100 Fly 50.91Y

Suma, Jack Arthur (15)
# 14B Boy 15 & Over 50 Free 25.77Y

# 18B Boy 15 & Over 200 Free 2:12.54Y

# 46B Boy 15 & Over 100 Free 56.79Y

# 48B Boy 15 & Over 200 Breast 2:45.09Y

Suma, Sydney Marie (17)
# 11B Girl 15 & Over 200 Medley 2:14.63Y

# 15B Girl 15 & Over 100 Back 1:00.37Y

# 19B Girl 15 & Over 100 Breast 1:08.58Y

# 43B Girl 15 & Over 200 Back 2:11.25Y

# 47B Girl 15 & Over 200 Breast 2:26.33Y

# 49B Girl 15 & Over 100 Fly 1:01.07Y

Sun, Adoren Norcheng (9)
# 28B Boy 9-10 50 Free 35.61Y

# 30B Boy 9-10 100 Breast 1:50.39Y

# 34B Boy 9-10 100 Back 1:37.14Y

# 56B Boy 9-10 50 Fly 44.21Y

# 60B Boy 9-10 50 Back 44.84Y

# 62B Boy 9-10 100 Free 1:23.78Y

Sun, Faith Norhan (16)
# 4I Female 15 & Over 200 Fly 2:20.78Y

# 13B Girl 15 & Over 50 Free 25.87Y

# 15B Girl 15 & Over 100 Back 1:03.85Y

# 19B Girl 15 & Over 100 Breast 1:14.57Y

# 49B Girl 15 & Over 100 Fly 1:00.32Y

Sun, Hope Norching (13)
# 6G Female 13-14 500 Free 6:04.68Y

# 13A Girl 13-14 50 Free 28.13Y

# 15A Girl 13-14 100 Back 1:08.00Y

# 17A Girl 13-14 200 Free 2:15.64Y

# 43A Girl 13-14 200 Back 2:25.78Y

# 45A Girl 13-14 100 Free 1:00.60Y

# 49A Girl 13-14 100 Fly 1:11.61Y

Tain, Lauren Kalyan (12)
# 1E Female 11-12 200 Medley 2:39.19Y

# 5E Female 11-12 200 Back 2:35.17Y

# 25C Girl 11-12 100 Medley 1:10.08Y

# 31C Girl 11-12 100 Fly 1:10.30Y

# 33C Girl 11-12 100 Back 1:12.13Y

# 55C Girl 11-12 50 Fly 30.16Y

# 57C Girl 11-12 200 Free 2:26.22Y

# 61C Girl 11-12 100 Free 1:03.42Y

Tavakoli-Dastjerdi, Kasra (12)
# 26C Boy 11-12 100 Medley 1:39.43Y

# 28C Boy 11-12 50 Free 38.43Y

Thayer, Caroline Grace (12)
# 1E Female 11-12 200 Medley 2:57.20Y

# 25C Girl 11-12 100 Medley 1:21.48Y

# 27C Girl 11-12 50 Free 31.12Y

# 33C Girl 11-12 100 Back 1:21.61Y

# 55C Girl 11-12 50 Fly 36.86Y

# 57C Girl 11-12 200 Free 2:35.02Y

# 61C Girl 11-12 100 Free 1:10.95Y

Thayer, Nathaniel Thomas (8)
# 28A Boy 8 & Under 50 Free 36.92Y

# 30A Boy 8 & Under 100 Breast 1:56.22Y

# 60A Boy 8 & Under 50 Back 48.18Y

# 64A Boy 8 & Under 50 Breast 51.59Y

Thomas, Abigail (13)
# 13A Girl 13-14 50 Free 26.47Y

# 15A Girl 13-14 100 Back 1:11.80Y

# 19A Girl 13-14 100 Breast 1:16.84Y

# 45A Girl 13-14 100 Free 1:02.69Y

# 47A Girl 13-14 200 Breast 2:53.06Y

Thomas, Chesed (15)
# 13B Girl 15 & Over 50 Free 27.16Y

# 17B Girl 15 & Over 200 Free 2:12.93Y

# 43B Girl 15 & Over 200 Back 2:36.61Y

# 45B Girl 15 & Over 100 Free 59.65Y

Thomas, Grace (17)
# 13B Girl 15 & Over 50 Free 25.48Y

# 15B Girl 15 & Over 100 Back 1:03.43Y

# 19B Girl 15 & Over 100 Breast 1:15.31Y



# 43B Girl 15 & Over 200 Back 2:21.38Y

# 45B Girl 15 & Over 100 Free 56.70Y

Thomas, Naomi Adaiah (10)
# 25B Girl 9-10 100 Medley 1:28.99Y

# 29B Girl 9-10 100 Breast 1:44.14Y

# 33B Girl 9-10 100 Back 1:36.92Y

# 57B Girl 9-10 200 Free 3:11.56Y

# 59B Girl 9-10 50 Back 41.55Y

# 63B Girl 9-10 50 Breast 44.44Y

Thor, GaoHli A (14)
# 4G Female 13-14 200 Fly 2:46.82Y

# 13A Girl 13-14 50 Free 27.49Y

# 15A Girl 13-14 100 Back 1:07.46Y

# 17A Girl 13-14 200 Free 2:08.21Y

# 43A Girl 13-14 200 Back 2:26.17Y

# 45A Girl 13-14 100 Free 58.30Y

# 49A Girl 13-14 100 Fly 1:06.93Y

Tinnin, Charles Walter (11)
# 1F Male 11-12 200 Medley 2:52.36Y

# 26C Boy 11-12 100 Medley 1:15.32Y

# 28C Boy 11-12 50 Free 30.32Y

# 34C Boy 11-12 100 Back 1:10.83Y

# 58C Boy 11-12 200 Free 2:22.64Y

# 60C Boy 11-12 50 Back 33.30Y

# 62C Boy 11-12 100 Free 1:06.13Y

Tranchemontagne, Daniel John (17)
# 44B Boy 15 & Over 200 Back 1:55.22Y

# 46B Boy 15 & Over 100 Free 49.03Y

Trudel, Archibald A. (10)
# 26B Boy 9-10 100 Medley 1:18.67Y

# 30B Boy 9-10 100 Breast 1:34.35Y

# 34B Boy 9-10 100 Back 1:18.50Y

# 58B Boy 9-10 200 Free 2:29.06Y

# 60B Boy 9-10 50 Back 35.46Y

# 64B Boy 9-10 50 Breast 40.43Y

Tworkowski, Alec Christian (17)
# 6J Male 15 & Over 500 Free 5:25.65Y

# 14B Boy 15 & Over 50 Free 23.76Y

# 16B Boy 15 & Over 100 Back 1:02.88Y

# 18B Boy 15 & Over 200 Free 1:56.56Y

# 46B Boy 15 & Over 100 Free 51.68Y

# 50B Boy 15 & Over 100 Fly 1:06.12Y

Vadlamudi, Anjali Margaret (16)
# 11B Girl 15 & Over 200 Medley 2:34.05Y

# 17B Girl 15 & Over 200 Free 2:07.28Y

# 19B Girl 15 & Over 100 Breast 1:14.46Y

# 45B Girl 15 & Over 100 Free 59.06Y

# 47B Girl 15 & Over 200 Breast 2:41.07Y

Vankayalapati, Deepanshu (16)
# 4J Male 15 & Over 200 Fly 2:21.06Y

# 14B Boy 15 & Over 50 Free 26.14Y

# 16B Boy 15 & Over 100 Back 1:05.52Y

# 18B Boy 15 & Over 200 Free 2:05.15Y

# 46B Boy 15 & Over 100 Free 57.17Y

# 50B Boy 15 & Over 100 Fly 1:03.92Y

Vasileva, Danica Ivaylova (10)
# 25B Girl 9-10 100 Medley 1:28.56Y

# 27B Girl 9-10 50 Free 32.36Y

# 29B Girl 9-10 100 Breast 1:37.29Y

# 55B Girl 9-10 50 Fly 41.30Y

# 59B Girl 9-10 50 Back 38.39Y

# 63B Girl 9-10 50 Breast 38.39Y

Vaughn, Jordan Quincy (18)
# 12B Boy 15 & Over 200 Medley 1:58.49Y

# 14B Boy 15 & Over 50 Free 21.85Y

# 20B Boy 15 & Over 100 Breast 1:01.21Y

# 44B Boy 15 & Over 200 Back 1:58.31Y

Vladimiroff, Daniel (15)
# 16B Boy 15 & Over 100 Back 1:02.52Y

# 20B Boy 15 & Over 100 Breast 1:01.83Y

# 44B Boy 15 & Over 200 Back 2:17.99Y

# 50B Boy 15 & Over 100 Fly 57.44Y

Vladimiroff, Maximilian (9)
# 30B Boy 9-10 100 Breast 1:51.49Y

# 60B Boy 9-10 50 Back 47.29Y

# 64B Boy 9-10 50 Breast 47.49Y

Volovar, Evelyn Rose (15)
# 2C Female 15 & Over 400 Medley 5:17.90Y

# 11B Girl 15 & Over 200 Medley 2:28.20Y

# 17B Girl 15 & Over 200 Free 2:11.39Y

# 19B Girl 15 & Over 100 Breast 1:16.01Y

# 45B Girl 15 & Over 100 Free 1:00.97Y

# 47B Girl 15 & Over 200 Breast 2:45.85Y

# 49B Girl 15 & Over 100 Fly 1:09.58Y

Voltz Puig, Alexandra (14)
# 11A Girl 13-14 200 Medley 2:34.96Y

# 13A Girl 13-14 50 Free 27.76Y

# 19A Girl 13-14 100 Breast 1:18.25Y

# 45A Girl 13-14 100 Free 1:00.98Y

# 47A Girl 13-14 200 Breast 2:45.72Y

Wager, Cameron Cecilia (8)
# 27A Girl 8 & Under 50 Free 36.69Y

# 29A Girl 8 & Under 100 Breast 1:47.85Y

# 33A Girl 8 & Under 100 Back 1:41.45Y

# 57A Girl 8 & Under 200 Free 2:59.53Y

# 59A Girl 8 & Under 50 Back 43.44Y

# 61A Girl 8 & Under 100 Free 1:22.89Y

Wager, Caroline Shay (12)
# 3E Female 11-12 200 Breast 3:09.03Y

# 5E Female 11-12 200 Back 2:45.52Y



# 25C Girl 11-12 100 Medley 1:14.20Y

# 27C Girl 11-12 50 Free 28.31Y

# 31C Girl 11-12 100 Fly 1:25.53Y

# 55C Girl 11-12 50 Fly 34.84Y

# 61C Girl 11-12 100 Free 1:02.93Y

# 63C Girl 11-12 50 Breast 37.47Y

Wager, Tyson Christopher (10)
# 1D Male 9-10 200 Medley 2:44.54Y

# 5D Male 9-10 200 Back 2:39.58Y

# 26B Boy 9-10 100 Medley 1:15.91Y

# 30B Boy 9-10 100 Breast 1:26.96Y

# 34B Boy 9-10 100 Back 1:13.85Y

# 56B Boy 9-10 50 Fly 33.43Y

# 60B Boy 9-10 50 Back 34.56Y

# 64B Boy 9-10 50 Breast 39.35Y

Waite, Audrey Isabelle (16)
# 2C Female 15 & Over 400 Medley 5:32.51Y

# 13B Girl 15 & Over 50 Free 28.09Y

# 15B Girl 15 & Over 100 Back 1:09.38Y

# 17B Girl 15 & Over 200 Free 2:12.55Y

# 43B Girl 15 & Over 200 Back 2:26.10Y

# 45B Girl 15 & Over 100 Free 1:00.94Y

# 49B Girl 15 & Over 100 Fly 1:06.71Y

Walton, Lilian James Boado (15)
# 13B Girl 15 & Over 50 Free 25.93Y

# 17B Girl 15 & Over 200 Free 2:17.38Y

# 45B Girl 15 & Over 100 Free 59.10Y

# 49B Girl 15 & Over 100 Fly B 1:21.21Y

Warden, Katelyn (9)
# 27B Girl 9-10 50 Free 38.49Y

# 31B Girl 9-10 100 Fly 1:44.63Y

Warden, William (9)
# 30B Boy 9-10 100 Breast 1:53.60Y

# 32B Boy 9-10 100 Fly B 1:54.29Y

Wargin, Hugh Nicholas (16)
# 44B Boy 15 & Over 200 Back 2:11.62Y

# 48B Boy 15 & Over 200 Breast 2:05.68Y

# 50B Boy 15 & Over 100 Fly 51.34Y

Wargin, Neil Paul (16)
# 44B Boy 15 & Over 200 Back 2:05.70Y

# 46B Boy 15 & Over 100 Free 46.56Y

# 48B Boy 15 & Over 200 Breast 2:08.89Y

Warner, Cecilia Rose (15)
# 6I Female 15 & Over 500 Free 5:58.52Y

# 13B Girl 15 & Over 50 Free 27.97Y

# 17B Girl 15 & Over 200 Free 2:12.73Y

# 19B Girl 15 & Over 100 Breast 1:20.63Y

# 43B Girl 15 & Over 200 Back 2:34.39Y

# 45B Girl 15 & Over 100 Free 1:00.19Y

# 49B Girl 15 & Over 100 Fly 1:10.06Y

Webb, Ethan Otto (12)
# 26C Boy 11-12 100 Medley 1:17.90Y

# 28C Boy 11-12 50 Free 28.92Y

# 34C Boy 11-12 100 Back 1:09.65Y

# 56C Boy 11-12 50 Fly 33.93Y

# 58C Boy 11-12 200 Free 2:47.48Y

# 64C Boy 11-12 50 Breast 44.68Y

Weishaar, Caroline (15)
# 6I Female 15 & Over 500 Free 6:09.75Y

# 13B Girl 15 & Over 50 Free 28.70Y

# 15B Girl 15 & Over 100 Back 1:14.24Y

# 17B Girl 15 & Over 200 Free 2:16.40Y

West, Kamila Isabela (13)
# 6G Female 13-14 500 Free 5:55.78Y

# 13A Girl 13-14 50 Free 27.92Y

# 15A Girl 13-14 100 Back 1:07.97Y

# 17A Girl 13-14 200 Free 2:16.10Y

# 43A Girl 13-14 200 Back 2:25.25Y

# 45A Girl 13-14 100 Free 1:01.47Y

# 49A Girl 13-14 100 Fly 1:13.63Y

Williams, George Murphy (13)
# 14A Boy 13-14 50 Free 27.53Y

# 16A Boy 13-14 100 Back 1:08.82Y

# 18A Boy 13-14 200 Free 2:18.59Y

# 46A Boy 13-14 100 Free 1:02.78Y

Williams, Henry Robert (17)
# 44B Boy 15 & Over 200 Back 1:52.97Y

# 46B Boy 15 & Over 100 Free 48.96Y

# 50B Boy 15 & Over 100 Fly 52.63Y

Williams, Nayla (16)
# 13B Girl 15 & Over 50 Free 31.33Y

# 19B Girl 15 & Over 100 Breast B 1:34.50Y

# 45B Girl 15 & Over 100 Free B 1:11.39Y

# 49B Girl 15 & Over 100 Fly B 1:29.76Y

Wilson, George Griffin (16)
# 14B Boy 15 & Over 50 Free 22.72Y

# 16B Boy 15 & Over 100 Back 58.42Y

Wilson, Lily Joan (12)
# 6E Female 11-12 500 Free 5:57.42Y

# 27C Girl 11-12 50 Free 28.74Y

# 33C Girl 11-12 100 Back 1:09.90Y

# 57C Girl 11-12 200 Free 2:15.52Y

# 61C Girl 11-12 100 Free 1:02.73Y

# 63C Girl 11-12 50 Breast 38.60Y

Wilson, Mara Byrd (14)
# 13A Girl 13-14 50 Free 26.59Y

# 43A Girl 13-14 200 Back 2:19.35Y

# 45A Girl 13-14 100 Free 57.01Y

# 49A Girl 13-14 100 Fly 1:01.75Y



Winter, Ezra Campbell (15)
# 12B Boy 15 & Over 200 Medley B 2:36.54Y

# 14B Boy 15 & Over 50 Free 27.30Y

# 20B Boy 15 & Over 100 Breast 1:10.41Y

# 48B Boy 15 & Over 200 Breast 2:37.33Y

Wood, Katherine Keeler (14)
# 43A Girl 13-14 200 Back 2:24.00Y

# 45A Girl 13-14 100 Free 1:04.59Y

# 49A Girl 13-14 100 Fly 1:09.91Y

Wooden, Porter Jennings (15)
# 4J Male 15 & Over 200 Fly 2:14.87Y

# 46B Boy 15 & Over 100 Free 56.38Y

# 50B Boy 15 & Over 100 Fly 1:02.19Y

Woody, Anna Lynn (16)
# 45B Girl 15 & Over 100 Free 56.30Y

# 47B Girl 15 & Over 200 Breast 2:33.34Y

Wu, Alexander J. (12)
# 28C Boy 11-12 50 Free 29.44Y

# 30C Boy 11-12 100 Breast 1:27.61Y

# 34C Boy 11-12 100 Back 1:20.19Y

# 56C Boy 11-12 50 Fly 35.62Y

# 60C Boy 11-12 50 Back 34.12Y

# 62C Boy 11-12 100 Free 1:05.64Y

Wu, Andy H. (16)
# 12B Boy 15 & Over 200 Medley 2:11.12Y

# 14B Boy 15 & Over 50 Free 24.86Y

# 20B Boy 15 & Over 100 Breast 1:04.09Y

# 44B Boy 15 & Over 200 Back 2:27.32Y

# 48B Boy 15 & Over 200 Breast 2:17.62Y

# 50B Boy 15 & Over 100 Fly 1:01.61Y

Yang, Beikang (16)
# 4J Male 15 & Over 200 Fly 1:58.74Y

# 12B Boy 15 & Over 200 Medley 2:00.56Y

# 18B Boy 15 & Over 200 Free 1:50.19Y

# 46B Boy 15 & Over 100 Free 50.84Y

# 50B Boy 15 & Over 100 Fly 54.07Y

Yanjarlapati, Dhruv Reddy (16)
# 6J Male 15 & Over 500 Free 5:35.76Y

# 12B Boy 15 & Over 200 Medley 2:27.49Y

# 14B Boy 15 & Over 50 Free 25.61Y

# 20B Boy 15 & Over 100 Breast 1:08.01Y

# 46B Boy 15 & Over 100 Free 54.62Y

# 48B Boy 15 & Over 200 Breast 2:33.75Y

Yeh, Finn Feihong (16)
# 44B Boy 15 & Over 200 Back 2:11.14Y

# 50B Boy 15 & Over 100 Fly 1:00.68Y

Yeh, Reid Feifan (13)
# 16A Boy 13-14 100 Back 1:09.55Y

# 20A Boy 13-14 100 Breast 1:08.77Y

# 48A Boy 13-14 200 Breast 2:32.79Y

Yiengst, William Washington (10)
# 26B Boy 9-10 100 Medley 1:20.25Y

# 30B Boy 9-10 100 Breast 1:30.47Y

# 34B Boy 9-10 100 Back 1:21.32Y

# 58B Boy 9-10 200 Free 2:29.92Y

# 62B Boy 9-10 100 Free 1:15.60Y

# 64B Boy 9-10 50 Breast 43.10Y

Yohn, Melvin Tool (17)
# 12B Boy 15 & Over 200 Medley 2:08.04Y

# 14B Boy 15 & Over 50 Free 23.22Y

# 18B Boy 15 & Over 200 Free 1:54.78Y

# 46B Boy 15 & Over 100 Free 51.82Y

# 48B Boy 15 & Over 200 Breast 2:28.58Y

# 50B Boy 15 & Over 100 Fly 59.53Y

Yu, Felix Pei (14)
# 6H Male 13-14 500 Free 5:00.54Y

# 12A Boy 13-14 200 Medley 2:10.72Y

# 16A Boy 13-14 100 Back 1:00.77Y

# 18A Boy 13-14 200 Free 1:55.98Y

# 44A Boy 13-14 200 Back 2:11.20Y

# 46A Boy 13-14 100 Free 53.32Y

Zemek, Peter Alexander (15)
# 12B Boy 15 & Over 200 Medley 2:22.38Y

# 14B Boy 15 & Over 50 Free 25.63Y

# 16B Boy 15 & Over 100 Back 59.99Y

# 44B Boy 15 & Over 200 Back 2:12.17Y

# 46B Boy 15 & Over 100 Free 55.63Y

Zhao, Rex Renpu (10)
# 26B Boy 9-10 100 Medley 1:22.36Y

# 28B Boy 9-10 50 Free 31.71Y

# 34B Boy 9-10 100 Back 1:29.61Y

# 56B Boy 9-10 50 Fly 37.09Y

# 60B Boy 9-10 50 Back 37.73Y

# 64B Boy 9-10 50 Breast 45.83Y

Zheng, Kayla A. (14)
# 11A Girl 13-14 200 Medley 2:30.88Y

# 13A Girl 13-14 50 Free 27.59Y

# 19A Girl 13-14 100 Breast 1:12.83Y

# 45A Girl 13-14 100 Free 1:00.57Y

# 47A Girl 13-14 200 Breast 2:43.70Y

# 49A Girl 13-14 100 Fly 1:13.95Y

Zhou, Owen Zong (14)
# 2B Male 13-14 400 Medley 4:31.09Y

# 16A Boy 13-14 100 Back 1:00.31Y

# 18A Boy 13-14 200 Free 1:58.76Y

# 20A Boy 13-14 100 Breast 1:04.48Y

# 44A Boy 13-14 200 Back 2:07.95Y

# 46A Boy 13-14 100 Free 53.43Y

# 48A Boy 13-14 200 Breast 2:21.84Y



Female Male Total

Individual Events 901 756 1657

Individual Athletes 176 152 328

Relay Events 0

Relay Teams 0


